
RESOLUTION 05-18266 

A RESOLUTION DECLARING IT TO BE THE INTENTION OF THE CITY 
COUNCIL TO EXPAND THE BOUNDARIES OF THE EXISTING SPECIAL 

IMPROVEMENT MAINTENANCE DISTRICT NO. 4005 FOR THE PURPOSE OF 
MAINTAINING THE EXISTING AND FUTURE PARK IMPROVEMENTS IN 
HIGH SIERRA SUBDIVISION, FIRST FILING TO INCLUDE HIGH SIERRA 

SUBDIVISION, THIRD AND FOURTH FILINGS. 

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Billings (the "City"), Montana as follows: 

Section 1. 	Proposed Expansion Of Extended Special Improvement Maintenance District No. 
4005: Intention to Expand the Boundaries of Existing Special Improvement Maintenance District.  The 
City proposes to maintain certain improvements to benefit certain property located in the City of Billings, 
Montana. The improvements consist of the existing and future park improvements located in High 
Sierra Subdivision, First Filing plus any improvements located in High Sierra Subdivision, Third 
and Fourth Filings, installed by the developer, as more particularly described in Section 5. It is the 
intention of the Billings City Council to expand the boundaries of the Extended Special Improvement 
Maintenance District No. 4005, created and established in the City under Montana Code annotated, Title 7, 
Chapter 12, Parts 41 and 42, as amended, for the purpose of financing the maintenance costs for the 
landscaping and other improvements. The estimated annual costs for the maintenance of the improvements 
to be set by the Resolution of the Council each year. 

Section 2. 	Number of District.  The District, if the same shall be created and established, shall 
be known and designated as the Extended Special Improvement Maintenance District No. 4005 of the City 
of Billings, Montana. 

Section 3. 	Boundaries of District.  The boundaries of the District are to be extended to include 
the property depicted on a map attached as "Exhibit A"  hereto (which is hereby incorporated herein and 
made a part hereof). The boundary of the extended District is more particularly described on "Exhibit B" 
hereto (which is hereby incorporated herein and made a part hereof), which boundary is designated and 
confirmed as the boundary of the District. A listing of each property to be added to the District is shown on 
"Exhibit C"  hereto. 

Section 4. 	Benefited Property.  The District and territory included within the limits and 
boundaries described in Section 3 and as shown on Exhibits "A", "B" and "C" are hereby declared to be the 
Extended Special Improvement Maintenance District and the territory which will benefit and be benefited 
by the maintenance of the existing and future park improvements in High Sierra Subdivision, First Filing to 
include High Sierra Subdivision, Third and Fourth Filings, and will be assessed for a portion of the costs of 
the maintenance as described in Section 1. 

Section 5. 	General Character of the Improvements to be Maintained.  The general character of 
the Improvements to be maintained is as follows: landscaping, trees, irrigation systems, irrigation system 
water services, and other park equipment and improvements installed by the developer and as part of a 
future Special Improvement District. 

Section 6. 	Assessment Methods: Property To Be Assessed.  All properties within the District 
are to be assessed for a portion of the costs of maintaining the existing and future park improvements in 
High Sierra Subdivision, First Filing to include High Sierra Subdivision, Third and Fourth Filings, as 
specified herein. The costs of maintaining the Improvements shall be assessed against the benefiting 
property, based on the assessable area method of assessment described in Section 7-12-4162 through 7-12- 
4165, M.C.A., as particularly applied and set forth herein. 

Section 7. 	Assessable Area. 	All properties in the District will be assessed for their 
proportionate share of the costs of maintaining the existing and future park improvements in High Sierra 
Subdivision, First Filing to include High Sierra Subdivision, Third and Fourth Filings. The total assessable 
area to be added to the District is 1,215,859 square feet bringing the total assessment area within the 
District to 7,413,864 square feet. The costs of maintaining the Improvements per square foot of assessable 
area for the current year shall be $0.00545 per square foot as shown in Exhibit "D" (which is hereby 
incorporated herein and made a part hereof). 

Section 8. 	Payment of Assessments.  The assessments for the costs of maintaining the existing 
and future park improvements in High Sierra Subdivision, First Filing to include High Sierra Subdivision, 
Third and Fourth Filings, shall be payable, as prescribed in Section 7-12-4162 through 7-12-4165, M.C.A. 



Charles F. Tooley, Mayor 

ATTEST: 

BY:  tYlaitAlcb._.) Neit_e-gol 

Section 9. 	Public Hearing: Protests. At any time within fifteen (15) days from and after the 
date of the first publication of the notice of the passage and approval of this resolution, any owner of real 
property being added to Extended Special Improvement Maintenance District No. 4005 subject to 
assessment and taxation for the cost and expense of maintaining the existing and future park improvements 
in High Sierra Subdivision, First Filing to include High Sierra Subdivision, Third and Fourth Filings may 
make and file with the City Clerk until 5:00 p.m. M.D.T., on the expiration date of said 15-day period, 
June 10th  2005, written protest against being included in Extended Special Improvement Maintenance 
District No. 4005, and this Council will at its next regular meeting after the expiration of the fifteen (15) 
days in which such protests in writing can be made and filed, proceed to hear all such protests so made and 
filed; which said regular meeting will be held on Monday, June It, 2005, at 6:30 p.m., M.D.T,  in the 
Council Chambers, located on the Second Floor of the Police Facility at 220 North 27 Street, in Billings, 
Montana. 

Section 10. Notice of Passage of Resolution of Intention. The City Clerk is hereby authorized 
and directed to publish or cause to be published a copy of a Notice of the passage of the Resolution in the 
Billings Times, a newspaper of general circulation in the county on May 26th and June 2m, 2005  in the 
form and manner prescribed by law, and to mail or cause to be mailed a copy of said Notice to every 
person, firm, corporation, or the agent of such person, firm, or corporation having real property that is 
being added to Extended Special Improvement Maintenance District No. 4005 listed in his or her name 
upon the last completed assessment roll for state, county, and school district taxes, at his last-known 
address, on or before the same day such notice is first published. 

APPROVED by the City Council of the City of Billings, Montana, this 23' d  day of May, 2005. 

Marita Herold, CMC/AAE, City Clerk 
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EXHIBIT "B" 

BOUNDARY DESCRIPTION 
EXPANDED PARK MAINTENANCE DISTRICT No. 4005 

HIGH SIERRA SUBDIVISION, FIRST, 
THIRD AND FOURTH FILINGS 

PARK MAINTENANCE DISTRICT 

Meets and Bounds Description: 

Beginning at a point which is the south % corner of Section 17, T. 1 N., R. 26 E., 

P.M.M.; 

thence, from said point of beginning, WEST a distance of 116.42 feet; 

thence N 30°29'36" E a distance of 225.93 feet; 

thence along a curve to the left with a radius of 20.00 feet a distance of 30.76 

feet; 

thence along a curve to the right with a radius of 1813.10 feet a distance of 92.70 

feet; 

thence N 35°17'54" E a distance of 250.00 feet; 

thence N 05°44'30" E a distance of 69.42 feet; 

thence N 30°29'36" E a distance of 124.41 feet; 

thence N 28°22'07" E a distance of 47.45 feet; 

thence N 22°34'41" E a distance of 81.84 feet; 

thence N 15°14'46" E a distance of 81.84 feet; 

thence N 07°54'50" E a distance of 81.84 feet; 

thence N 00°34'55" E a distance of 81.84 feet; 

thence N 06°45'01" W a distance of 81.84 feet; 

thence N 14°04'56"W a distance of 81.84 feet; 

thence N 21°24'52" W a distance of 81.84 feet; 

thence N 28°06'06" W a distance of 67.47 feet; 

thence N 31°07'24" W a distance of 350.10 feet; 

thence N 07°18'52"W a distance of 63.16 feet; 



thence N 24°46 44" W a distance of 128.19 feet; 

thence N 11°21'18" W a distance of 98.30 feet; 

thence N 00°03'48" E a distance of 120.00 feet; 

thence N 05°55'12" W a distance of 60.33 feet; 

thence N 00°03'48" E a distance of 120.00 feet; 

thence S 89°56'12" E a distance of 170.00 feet; 

thence N 00°19'30" W a distance of 500.62 feet; 

thence N 89°56'12" W a distance of 1244.49 feet; 

thence along a curve to the left with a radius of 510.00 feet a distance of 375.46 

feet; 

thence S 47°52'57" W a distance of 47.28 feet; 

thence N 88°19'43" W a distance of 14.45 feet; 

thence along a non-tangent curve to the left with a radius of 1060.00 feet a 

distance of 355.07 feet; 

thence N 64°00'50" W a distance of 853.72 feet; 

thence N 00°11'23" W a distance of 206.65 feet; 

thence S 89°55'15" E a distance of 5297.18 feet; 

thence S 00°27'40" E a distance of 570.33 feet; 

thence N89°56'12" W a distance of 25.00 feet; 

thence S 00°27'40" E a distance of 50.00 feet; 

thence S 89°56'12" E a distance of 25.00 feet; 

thence S 00°27'40" E a distance of 2681.32 feet; 

thence WEST a distance of 2656.39 feet to the point of beginning. 

AND 

Beginning at a point which is situated WEST a distance of 1522.94 feet from the 

S1/4 corner of Section 17, T. 1 N., R. 26 E., P.M.M.; 

thence, from said point of beginning, WEST a distance of 441.05 feet; 

thence NORTH a distance of 1168.23 feet; 



thence N 80°3826" E a distance of 200.92 feet; 

thence along a curve to the right with a radius of 1191.12 feet a distance of 

174.82 feet; 

thence S 60°57'46" E a distance of 290.07 feet; 

thence S 43°49'51" E a distance of 382.33 feet; 

thence WEST a distance of 449.54 feet; 

thence SOUTH a distance of 800.00 feet to the point of beginning. 



EXHIBIT "C" 

OWNERSHIP RECORDS 
SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT MAINTENANCE DISTRICT No. 4005 

HIGH SIERRA SUBDIVISION 
EXTENDED PARK MAINTENANCE DISTRICT 
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A31302 BULLARD, MICHAEL J & JEANNIE N 

1108 MATADOR AVENUE 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

2 RE 

2 RE 

2 RE 

A31311 	DAWSON BUILDERS INC 

4736 S WOODHAVEN WAY 

BILLINGS MT 59106-2494 

03-1033-17-1-20-25-0000 

H53 SubDivision HS3 

LT 13 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8120 SF (OLD A30250) (051 

2 RE 

2 RE 

te A31313 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27TH ST SIE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

2 RE 

2 RE 

Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 15:20:14 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: CR) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR4, (L)  A22221. A22222, A27036, 

A27037, A27038. A27044, A27045, 

A27046. A27047, A27054, A27091, 

A27092. A30249. A30250. A31300, 

A31301. A31301, A31307, A31308, 

A31309. 	A31310. A31311. A31312, 

A31313. 	A31314. D05245C 

D05245C 	BILLINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 2 

415 N 30TH ST 

BILLINGS MT 59101-1252 

A27054 	BILLINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 42 4.91 ( .  
415 N 30TH ST 

BILLINGS MT 59101-1252 

03-1033-17-1-05-01-0000 

C OF S 2017 TR 5 AMNDIR 7 

17 1N 

26 

03-1033-17-1-03-21-0000 

HS2 SubDivision ((Si 

LT 2 BLK 14 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST PILING 

03-1033-17-1-20-17-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LT 9 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUE 2ND FIL 

8116 SF (OLD A30250) (051 

vubirsin rb  ye 03-1031-17-1-20-19-0000 A31308 	DAWSON BUILDERS INC 0' 

2 

4736 HgVEN7 WAY Si

40 I AMkt ioll 

tth()„,(1.11/4„ 	HS3 SubDivision HS3 S 

BIL 	 94 Mt 59106-24 	 LT 10 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING nv 
RI", AND LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

9,6s icsctios  8117 SF (OLD A302501 (05) 

lloAson , 
✓ 

x 

A31300 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT (tr.  
175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

03-1033-17-1-20-29-0000 

H53 SubDivision H53 

LT 15 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PIL 

8096 SP (OLD A30250) (05) 

03-1033-17-1-20-03-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LT 2 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 

7th`i 
egti y fi-e-d 

W 4>Cie. Cate M  

Pope 
S Inert Pin n fr" 

t t4a t'Athador cwt. 
BicAt tml steno 5" 

OPTIONS: 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

SORT ORDER: N 

Assessor4 Owner/Mailing Address 

OP COPIES: 1 

Legal Description 

Levy Sub Tax 

Dist Dist Type Key 41 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 15:22:44 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	2 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Asset/sore Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key Ill 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8034 SF (OLD A30250) 	(05) 

A31301 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 	 03-1033-17-1-20-05-0000 

175 N 27T1,04- STE 940 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILL 	MI 59101-2048 	 14 3 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AHD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8060 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A30250 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT &LC (,)( 	 03-1033-17-1-20-01-0000 

175 N 27TH 	TE 940 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

2 	 RE Elan:impAct, Cecil 
4Wt. 

eekoe en't 

2 	 RE 0AKIand kionfNe- 
ren.4.A.fiers Core 

A30249 

EMI 	MI 	59101-2048 

HIGH SIERRA II INC 	L,-  
175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MI 	59101-2048 

LT 1 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD PILING 

AMD Li 1 BLA 2 HIGH SIERRA 2ND FILING 

9563 SF (05) 

01-1033-17-2-01-01-0000 

HS2 SubDivision HS2 

LT 1 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FILING 

2 

115 	sitago 
13 ∎ako retr 5E1101 

RE 

34.024 AC (OLD 11D052455) 	 (03) 

A22222 HILL. RON S LIVING TRUST 03-1033-16-2-01-05-0000 2 RE 

PO BOX 50636 LI/ SubDivision LI/ 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-0636 LT 5 BLK 17 LAKE HILLS SUED 17TH FILING 

A22221 HILL. RON S LIVING TRUST (o 03-1033-16-2-01-04-0000 2 RE 

PO BOX 50636 L17 SubDivision 147 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-0636 LI 4 BLK 17 LAKE HILLS SUED 17TH FILING 

A31310 WARNER, SHANNON I 	1..e....7: 03-1033-17-1-20-23-0000 2 RE 
JOHNSON. BRAD J X 	L/e H53 SubDivision H53 

1144 MATADOR AVE LI 12 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

BILLINGS MI 	59305-5433 AMD LT I SIX 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

0129 SF 	(OLD A30250) 	(05) 

A31314 LOWENSTEIN. JEFFREY J 6 KOREEN M 03-1033-17-1-20-31-0000 2 RE 

1196 MATADOR AVE HSI SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5433 Li 16 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMID IA 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

9753 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A2 7091 
	

LYNDES, JAY C 	✓ 

	

03-1033-27-1-11-27-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN IRI 
	

HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 
	

LT 1 BLK 20 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27092 	LYNDES, JAY C 	LA 	 03-1033-17-1-11-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 14 ELK 20 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27047 
	

LYNDES. JAY C 
	

03-1033-17-1-07-17-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TIM 
	

HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 
	

LT 9 131R 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Date) 04/27/2005 	Time: 15t23:41 	 Yellowstone County 
	

Operator) bcoons 	 Page, 	3 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor)) Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 91 

A27046 	LYNDES. JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

03-1033-17-1-07-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 8 FOLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27045 	LYNDES. JAY C LA 	2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 7 BLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T PILING 

A27044 	LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-1-07-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

60D INDIAN TEL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 6 BLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27038 	LYNDES, JAY C 	 64' 	 03-1033-17-1-09-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TEL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 7 !ILK 12 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27037 	LYNDES. JAY C 	 %AV 	03-1033-17-1-09-13-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TEL 	 HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 6 BLK 12 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27036 	LYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-1-09-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 

	

lAr 	HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 5 ELK 12 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A31309 	MAISEL, ERIC C 4 DONNA A 	 03-1033-17-1-20-21-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1138 MATADOR AV 	 H53 SubDivision H53 

BILLINGS MT 59105 	 LT 11 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8118 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31312 	SIMPSON. JOHN K 4 BRANDI R 	 03-1033-17-1-20-27-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1176 MATADOR AVE 	 H53 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5433 	 LT 14 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8121 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 15:49:51 

Ranges: 
	

TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR'', (L) A22219. A22220. A27033, 

A27034. A27035, A27041. A27042, 

A27043, A27049, A27050, A27053, 

A27089, A27408, A31302, A31303, 

A31304. A31305, A31306, A31322, 

A31323. A31324, A31325, A31326, 

A31327. A31328 

TAX TYPE, (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

Page 

ef4445.01 ItAA-A" 

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

OPTIONS: 
	

SORT ORDER: N 	 4 OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 
Assessor. Owner/Mailing Address 

	
Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 81 

A27053 	BILLINGS SCHOOL- DISTRICT 02 	 03-1033-17-1-03-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 

415 N 30TH ST 	 yi 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59101-1252 	 LT 1 BLK 14 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27408 	BOYER LAND LLC 	 (.,/''' 	03-1033-20-3-12-10-0000 	 2 	 RE 

2810 CENTRAL AVE STE C 	 TE3 SubDivision TE3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-4651 	 LT 16 BLK 1 TERRACE ESTATES SUED 3RD 

A31322 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT VI 

	

03-1033-17-1-21-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

175 N 27TH ST STE 940 	 H53 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 	 LI 8 BLX 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LI 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8500 SP (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31324 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT tike 	 03-1033-17-1-21-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 
175 N 27TH ST STE 940 	 H83 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MI 59101-2048 	 LT 10 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LI 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PIL 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

%X 

2 

A31302 	NIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27TH SI STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

A31323 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

A31304 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27IH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

03-1033-17-1-20-11-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LI 6 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AHD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

RE  oaKladrtcl14oniteicA 

(15 NI attgisnggc 
--- g  , In< 59t° I 

	

03-1033-17-1-20-07-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS3 SubDivision NSI 

LT 4 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8060 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

	

03-1033-17-1-21-17-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LI 9 BEE 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PIL 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 



Date: 04/27/2005 	rime: 15:50:37 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	.W 

TA Reports - Parcel Master Lint 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor& Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Diet Type Key Ni 

8060 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31303 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

	

03-1033-17-1-20-09-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS3 SubDivision H53 

LI 5 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8060 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

	

03-1031-16-2-01-02-0000 	 2 	 RE 

L17 SubDivision L17 

LI 2 ELK 17 LAKE HILLS SUED 17TH FILING 

	

03:4033-17-1-21-27-0000 	 2 	 RE 

H53 SubDivision H53 

LT 14 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

9733 SP (OLD A30250) (05) 

A22219 	HILL, RON S LIVING TRUST 

PO BOX 50636 

BILLINGS MT 59105-0636 

A31328 	J & E CONSTRUCTION 

1070 S 24TH ST H 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 

A31327 	J & E CONSTRUCTION INC at- 	 03-1033-17-1-21-25-000D 	 2 	 RE 

1070 S 24TH SI H 	 1153 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 	 LT 13 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

LX 
A31326 	J 6 E CONSTRUCTION INC 	 03-1033-17-1-21-23-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1070 S 24TH ST N 	 H53 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 	 LT 12 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31305 	J 6 J BUILDERS LLC 	 03-1013-17-1-20-13-0000 	 2 	 RE 

2622 NORMAL AVE 	 H53 SubDivision NS3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-1012 	 LT 7 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LI 1 SLR 2 HIGH SIERRA 2ND FIL 

8060 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31306 	J 6 J BUILDERS LLC 	 03-1033-17-1-20-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

2622 NORMAL AVE 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-1012 	 LI 8 SLR 1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8060 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A27089 	LYNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

A27050 	LYNDES. JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

A27049 	LYNDES. JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

	

03-1033-17-1-01-21-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision H31 

LI 1 BLK 19 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

ty' 

	
03-1033-17-1-07-23-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 Sub:fly/Sion HSI 

LI 12 BLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

	

03-1033-17-1-07-21-0000 
	

2 	 RE 

HSI SubDivision HS1 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 15:50:54 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

49 
Page: wr 

AsseSsOrN Owner/Mailing Address 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 

Legal Description 

LI 11 ELK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T PILING 

Levy Sub 	Tax 

Dist Diet Type Key 41 

A27043 LYNDES, JAY C 	 LA 03-1033-17-1-07-09-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 5 ELK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A27042 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-1-07-07-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 4 BLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A27041 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-1-07-05-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 3 ELK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27035 LYNDES, JAY C 	 l'Ir' 03-1033-17-1-09-09-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 4 BLK 12 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27034 LYNDES. JAY C
L., V  

600 INDIAN IRL 

03-1033-17-1-09-07-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

2 RE 

BILLINGS NT 	59105-2702 LI 3 BLK 12 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27033 LYNDES, JAY C 	 LA/  03-1033-17-1-09-05-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 2 BLK 12 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A31325 OAKLAND HOME BUILDERS CORP 10( 0 3-1033-17-1-21-21-0000 2 "'RE 	crAnslAeliyAMA HA 
175 N 27TH 	E 940 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

t.---GeSCA ( LAAkeedegth 
BILLI 	MT 	59101-2048 LT 11 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 
1158 coy-Fez. 	Aye. 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A22220 	TORRES. JOE STEVE 1..//7- 	 03-1033-16-2-01-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 

13038 TERRA BELLA ST 	 L17 SubDivision L17 

PACOIMA CA 91331-3145 	 LT 3 ELK 17 LAKE HILLS SUED 12TH FILING 

13(v rva 59 los 



Assessor4 Owner/Mailing Address 

4/V  47V.  
A31375 	CEECZEL, KONRAD A 2, CHELSEA A 

1119 EL RANCHO DR 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5424 

A31329 	DAWSON BUILDERS 	 1/1"  
4736 S WOODHAVEN WAY 

BILLINGS MT 59106-2494 

A31337 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27THTS 940 

BILLIE MT 59101-2048 

tAv  

Date: 

Ranges: 

OPTIONS: 

04/27/2005 	Time: 16:18:03 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Mester List 

	

TAX YEAR: 	(R) 	2005 - 2005 

	

ASSESSORS: 	(I-) A27024, A27025, A27026. 

A27027, A27028, A27029. A27030. 

A27055. A27056, A27057. A27058. 

A27059, A27060, A27088. A31329, 

A31335. A31336, A31337, A31338, 

A31339, A31340, A31341. A31342, 

A31343. A31344 

	

TAX TYPE: 	(A) 

	

LEVY DISTRICT: 	(A) 

	

SUB-LEVY DIST: 	(A) 

	

SPECIAL DISTRICT. 	(A) 

	

SORT ORDER: 	N 	 S OF COPIES: 1 

11 
Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	...e" 

aeit1/44,- 	--71A4A 
31asiostverks- 

4427,74 	bu_atta-e  

Legal Description 

03-1033-17-4-40-13-0000 

H53 SubDivision HS3 

LT 7 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LI 1 ELK 2 NIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

03-1033-17-4-40-01-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LT 1 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

9609 SF (OLD A302501 (05) 

03-1033-17-4-40-17-0000 

HS3 SubDivision H53 

LT 9 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7425 SF (OLD A302501 1051 

Levy Sub Tax 

Dist Dist Type Key NI 

Tcu.osantwAdters. 
criso s.u.Theattaven 
sup 1ncr5qcol 

2 
	

RE 

2 
	

RE 

2 
	

RE 

A3133B 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT dr 
175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

03-1033-17-4-40-19-0000 

H53 SubDivision HS3 

LI 10 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PII 

7425 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

2 RE 

A31342 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT dr" 
175 N 27T 	STE 940 

BIL].3)2 S MT 59101-2048 

A31343 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

03-1033-17-4-40-27-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LI 14 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7425 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

03-1037-17-4-40-29-0000 

H53 SubDivision HS3 

LT 15 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PIL 

7425 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

2 

2 

RE 
 DaLocaon tnudders 

RE 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Tine: 16:18:30 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Page:  

Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key #1 
Asses:80ra Owner/Mailing Address 

A31340 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

03-1033-17-4-40-23-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS3 SubDivision NS3 

LT 12 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD PILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7425 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

tA 

IDUOSon eStA.11cleAS 

A31339 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

A31341 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 211124-1 51E940 

BILLI 	MT 59101-2040 

03-1033-17-4-40-21-0000 	 2 	 RE 

H53 SubDivision HS3 

LT 11 SILK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LI 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA 2ND FIL 

7425 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

03-1033-17-4-40-25-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS3 SubDivision H53 

LT 13 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUE 3RD FILING 

AND LI 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7425 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

1011 EL RANCHO DRIVE 

BILLINGS MT 59105 

A31344 	HOGAN. DEANNE 03-1033-17-4-40-31-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS3 SubDivieion HS3 

LT 16 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FM. 

7425 SF (OLD A30250( (05) 

A31336 	KATCO LIC 	1:e-. 	 03-1033-17-4-40-15-0000 

: :::;ESTNE6g DR 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

B 	NGS MT 59102-2655 	 LT 8 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

RE tittheInn tOcuita A 
✓1071 11.e1 An, Jessica.  

105 El Rancho VI 
13tItinqs ear 51105 

2 

0 4".  A27058 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-35-07-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 4 ELK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUMO 1ST FILING 

A27057 LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-35-05-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 3 ELK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A27024 LYNDES, JAY C 	(....- 03-1033-17-4-37-15-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LI 9 ELK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27056 LYNDES, JAY C 	,r- L 03-1033-17-4-35-03-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 2 BLK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27055 LYNDES, JAY C 	Icy 03-1033-17-4-35-01-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS3 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 1 ELK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A27025 LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-37-13-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:18:36 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	21- 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Assessor" Owner/Mailing Address 

Levy Sub 

Legal Description 	 Diet Dist 

Tax 

Type Key PI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 10 BLK 11 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1St PILING 

A27026 LYNDES. JAY C 	,../ 03-1033-17-4-37-11-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 11 BLK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27027 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-37-09-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 12 BLK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27060 LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-35-11-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 6 BLK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27059 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-35-09-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 1451 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 IT 5 ELK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A2 7028 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-37-07-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 551 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 13 BLK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A27030 LYNDES. JAY C Pk 03-1033-17-4-37-03-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRI, 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 

HSI SubDivieion HSI 

LT IS BLK 11 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27029 LYNDES. JAY C 	or/ 03-1033-17-4-37-05-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL NS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 14 BLK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27088 LYNDES, JAY C 	LA/  03-1033-17-4-33-01-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL NS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 26 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



2 RE 03-1033-17-4-40-43-0000 

HSI SubDivision H53 

LI 22 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:11:33 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORP: (L) A22001, A26867, A27023, 

A27031. A27061. A27062, A27063, 

A27064, A27065, A27066. A27081. 

A27082. A27063. A27084, A27086, 

A27087, A28085, A31345, A31346. 

A31347, A31348 A31349, A31350, 

A31351, A31352 

A31350 	ADKINS. LYNDA S 

1178 SIERRA GRANDE BLVD 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5426 

A26867 GRAHAM. RICHARD C 

1977 MOROCCO DR 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-5409 

AMD LI 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) 	(05) 

03-1033-17-4-11-71-0000 	 2 

HS1 SubDivision HSI 

LT 67 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A22001 HILL. RON S LIVING TRUST or 03-1033-16-3-01-23-0000 2 

PO BOX 50636 L47 SubDivision L17 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-0636 LT 20 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUED 17TH FILING 

LZ 
A27031 HOLLOWAY, TIMOTHY K 6 STACY L 03-1033-17-4-17-01-0000 2 

1980 MOROCCO DR HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5408 LT 16 BLK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A31145 J 6 E CONSTRUCTION X 03-1033-17-4-40-33-0000 2 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

1070 S 24TH ST W 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 

A31351 	J 6 E CONSTRUCTION ✓r 
1070 S 24 	ST W 

BIL 	S MI 59102-6406 

A31346 	J 6 E CONSTRUCTION 

1070 S 24TH ST W 

BILLINGS MI 59102-6406 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LT 17 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

03-1033-17-4-40-45-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HSI 

LT 21 BLK I HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

03-1033-17-4-40-35-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LT 18 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

Ct 

1 0  
Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 

eute< 4  isicAtAAA  
sla- los t---7--c/ -  

Ad Zaitle 

2 

2 

Kr' kick Atts-6AT 
1{ettilfz. 1 Etizakielift I 
(law Sierra-Grantia 

stud 
3611;ms Ain-  91, 05 

RE 

OPTIONS: 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

SORT ORDER: N 

Assessor0 Owner/Mailing Address 

OF COPIES: 1 

Legal Description 

Levy Sub Tax 

Dist Dist Type Key Al 



Date; 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:12:23 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page : 
	

( 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor) Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key NI 

A31349 	J 6 E CONSTRUCTION 	 03-1033-17-4-40-41-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1070 S 24TH ST W 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 	 LT 21 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AHD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) ( 0 5) 

A31348 	J L E CONSTRUCTION 	ter 	
03-1033-17-4-40-39-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1070 S 24TH Si W 	 HS3 SubDivision N53 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 	 LI 20 BLK 3 NIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31347 	J 6 E CONSTRUCTION 	
4 	

03.1033-17-4-40-37-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1070 S 24TH ST W 	 HS3 SubDivision NS3 

BILLINGS MI 59102-6406 	 LT 19 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD PILING 

A27082 LYNDES. JAY C 	LA"'  
600 INDIAN TRL 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIX-

/412 SF 	(OLD A30250) 	(05) 

03-1033-17-4-33-49-0000 	 2 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

RE 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 2 BLK 18 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27086 LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-33-41-0000 l'r 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HSI SubDivision NS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 6 ELK 18 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27083 LYNDES, JAY C 	1.--**r 03-1033-17-4-33-47-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL H51 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 3 ELK 18 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27023 LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-37-17-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL NS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 8 ELK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27061 LYNDES, JAY C 	1,,r/  03-1033-11-4-35-13-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TILL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 7 ELK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A27062 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-35-15-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT B BLK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27063 LYNDES, JAY C 	LA" 
03-1033-17-4-35-17-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 9 BIB 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A27064 LYNDES. JAY C 	L 03-1033-17-4-35-19-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TEL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS M7 	59105-2702 LT 10 BLK 16 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A2 7065 LYNDES, JAY C 	 A 03-1033-17-4-35-21-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision NS1 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:12:36 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

t5.* 
Page: x 

Assessor Owner/Mailing Address 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 

Levy Sub 	Tax 

Legal Description 	 Diet Dist Type Key 11 

LT 11 BLK 16 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27066 LYNDES. JAY C 	t,,4--  03-1033-17-4-35-23-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 12 BLK 16 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A27087 LYNDES, JAY C 	Ger 03-1033-17-4-33-39-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HS/ 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 7 ELK 18 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27084 LYNDES, JAY C 	Ler 03-1033-17-4-33-45-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 4 ELK 18 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27081 LYNDES, JAY C 	1. 03-1033-17-4-33-51-0000 	 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 1 BLK 18 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A31352 MCGUIRE, RYAN R 6 PATRICIA J 03-1033-17-4-40-47-0000 	 2 RE 

1192 SIERRA GRANDE BLVD HSI SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5426 	 VT 24 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD PILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FM 

9678 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A28085 	SNYDER, RALPH 0 
	

03-0926-11-2-07-19-0000 
	

2 	 RE 

3714 FORT LARAMIE DR 
	

PW3 SubDivision PW3 

BILLINGS NT 59102-7738 



Date- 04/27/2005 	Time: 	16:34:39 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR'S:. (L) A21998. A26863. A26864. 

A26903, A26984, A26985. A26986, 

A26998. A26999. A27004, A27067. 

A27079, 	A27079, A27080. A31358, 

A31359. A31360, A31361, A31362. 

A31363, 	A31364. A31365. A3I366, 

A31367. A31368 

►3 
Operator: bcoons 

	
Page: 	06 

1.3/931b 5145-  
4-21 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT; (A] 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL- DISTRICT: (A) 

OPTIONS: 	 SORT ORDER: N 	 0 OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor(' Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Diet Dist Type Key 41 

A21998 :ALEXANDER. JAMES B & DIMS M 	 03-1033-16-3-01-20-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1940 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 1.49 SubDivision L19 

BI INGS MT 59105-3551 	 LT 18 ELK I LAKE. HILLS SURD 19TH FILING 

A31359 ,
elcu lie_ ft 	 ti 3 3acrs,94 

M 	
IIILDERS—ISC—.. 	 03-1033-17-4-41-13-0000 	 2 	 RE 

4736 S WOODHAVEN RAY 	li -ai 'OS 	HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59106-2494 11 it el ebyti3c3LT 7 ELK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

iloGyiss\AA- AMD LT 1 SILK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

` 	eigJ57459 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31360 hA WSON BUILDERS INC 

4736 S WOODHAVEN WAY 

BILLINGS MT 59106-2494 

03-1033-17-4-41-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

H53 SubDivision H53 

LT 8 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7459 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A26983 ...// FARNUM. JAMES K & ANCY 	 03-1033-17-4-29-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 

; 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5415 4  i 	 LT 1 	ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

845 TIERRA DR 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

Jill, 

 

musky .IA.)1  0.1-1.3-1S0y1 bit:10ft 12.  Li IWYl..., 
A31358 	p-F-T-RELans LoRP 	 03-1033-17-4-41-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

V 3208 RUGBY DR 
VC)ti e

it‘BZ'
l,. eiDULC..VLO 

;fl : CNA:IS916.)E; HS3 SubDivisiOn HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-0752 ‘53aTISC7 LT 6 ELK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

4-11 -OS 

/ /I  A27080 	. FRITZ, LARRY J 4 MELISSIA L 

1005 SIESTA AVE 

BILLINGS MI 59105-54h9 

A27079 •iARTON, LANCE & JINNIFER A 

1023 SIESTA AVE 

A26864 1 HARRIS. STEVEN P 	 03-1033-17-4-11-65-0000 	 2 	 RE // 

BELLINGS MT 59105-5428 

1941 MOROCCO DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7459 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

03-1033-17-4-31-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HSI SubDivision HSI 

LT 26 ELK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1033-17-4-31-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HSI SubDivision HSI 

LI 25 ELK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 



Date: 04/21/2005 	Time: 16:35:23 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

I LL 
Page: 	2 

Levy Sub Tax 
Aasessorg Owner/Meiling Address 	 Legal Description 	 Diet Diet Type Key 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5409 	 LT 64 BLX 1 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A31362 ‘ ,liIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 
	

03-1033-17-4-41-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 
175 N 27TH ST STE 940 

	
HS3 SubDivision N53 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 
	

LT 10 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLX 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

A31363 i HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT  03-1033-17-4-41-21-0000 	 2 	 RE 

7380 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

175 N 27TH ST STE 940 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 	 LT 11 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7380 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

HIGH 
N 

 HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 	 03-1033-12-4-41-21-0000 !• 	
RE 

175 N 27TH ST STE 940 	 HS3 SubDivision H53 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 	 LT 12 BLX 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AM LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7380 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

.].HIGH A31365 	HIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27IH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 

03-1033-17-4-41-25-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision HS3 

LI 13 BLX 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LI 1 BLX 2 HIGH SUB 2ND FIL 

7380 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31366 \CHIGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 	 03-1033-17-4-41-27-0000 	 2 	 RE 
175 N 27TH ST STE 940 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59101-2048 	 LT 14 ELK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7380 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31367 \;\11IGH SIERRA DEVELOPMENT 

175 N 27IH ST STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 	59101-2048 

03-1031-17-4-41-29-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HS3 

LT 15 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 /ILK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUS 2ND FIL 

2 RE 

Nil  kotti ILL _ 	300 SF (OLD A30250) 	(05) atal umsirdaacA ile. J

A31368 
Bili;vsiv1/44 3-not 

03-1033-17-4-41-31-0000 

tY3a1ti1ci 	HS3 SubDivision HS3 

2 RE 
•  r 

vAiLalial-ERM-rDEVELOPMENT 

\c‘175 N 27TH SI STE 940 

BILLINGS MT 	59101-2048 4-6- 35 LI 16 ELK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7380 SF 	(OLD A302501 	(05) 

V 
"HULL. A27078 TODD 4 SARA 03-1033-17-4-31-05-0000 2 RE 

1035 SIESTA AVE HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5428 LT 24 BLK 17 HIGH SEIRRA SUBD 1ST FILING 

// 
A31361 KATCO LLC 03-1033-17-4-41-17:0000 2 RE 

2827 WESTWOOD DR 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MI 59102-2655 	 LI 9 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LI 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:35:33 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

t5; 
Page: 	ar 

Assessor)* Owner/Mailing Address 
Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Diet Diet Type Key Ill 

A27067 	LYNDES. JAY C 10/// 	 03-1033-17-4-31-51-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 1 BLK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

	

XA26984 	YNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

	

A26985 	Y 
lg NDES. JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

	

0 3 - 1033-17-4-29-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 2 ELK ID HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

	

03-1033-17-4-29-05-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 3 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26986 	YNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-07-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 H51 SubDivision HS1 
BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 4 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26999 ) LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-29-31-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT 16 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26999 J LYNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-33-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN IRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

A27004 IXN DES. JAY C 	 03-103 3-17-4-29-43-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision RS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 17 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 /// 

	

LT 22 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26863 	ORERIFERO. DANIEL L LINETTE 	 03-1033-17-4-11-63-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1925 MOROCCO DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 
BILLINGS MT 59105-5409 	 LT 63 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

7380 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 



;to 
Operator: bcoons 

	
Page: 

4,41t;-4/ Atirze_s_3133/05 

49-/ V te)e/ 

Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:39:39 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR#: (L) A21997, A26862, A26987. 

A26988, A26989, A26990, A26993, 

A26994, A26995, A26996. A26997. 

A27005. A27006. A27007, A27068, 

A27069, A27070, A27072. A27072. 

A27073. 	A27074. A27075, A27076, 

A27077, A27093 

TAX TYPE; (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

OPTIONS: 	 SORT ORDER: N 	 It OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 
Assessor() Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Diet Type Key 81 

/  

A27074 \ANDERSON. CHRIS D & C1144IA S 	 0 3-1033-17-4-31-13-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1095 SIESTA AVE 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5428 	 LT 20 BLK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

/ 
A27076 	v48(P/PRESID/N0 BISHOP CHRUCH OF LDS 	03-1033-17-4-31-09-0000 	 2 	 RE 

%JLDS CHURCH TAX ADM RE 531-6227 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

50 S NORTH TEMPLE FL 22 	 LT 22 ELK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

SALT LAKE CTY UT 84150-0002 

A26997GAVGAARD, ROGER M & MIA J n R il 	 03-1033-17-4-29-29-0000 	 2 	 RE 
993 SIESTA AVE 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5418 	 LT 15 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

/4  
A27071 	\/44ARPER, MICHAEL D & eiNTHIA A 	 03-1033-17-4-31-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1141 SIESTA AVE 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-540 LT 17 ELK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED /SI FILING 

A21997 14HENNING. RANDY A & 6 TH R 	 03-2033-16-3-01-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1910 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 L19 SubDivision L19 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3551 	 LT 17 ELK 1 LAKE HILLS SUED 19TH FILING 

03-1033-17-4-29-09-0000 	 2 	 RE 

H51 SubDivision H51 

LT 5 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26988 	4NDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 6 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A27075FOURSTAR, STEVEN D I 	03-1033-17-4-31-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1083 SIESTA AVE 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5428 ) 	 LT 21 ELK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

/4 	 / 
A27068 	N6ORMAN, MICHAEL. A & LYNDA L 	 03-1033-17-4-31-25-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1195 SIESTA AVE 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5401 	 LT 14 BLK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

)(1‘ A26987 	LY NOES. JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 



Date; 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:40:14 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

t9 
Page: 	sr 

Levy Sub Tax 
Assessorl Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Diet Dist Type Key 81 

	

A26969 fLYNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-13-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

	

di BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 7 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26990 eL7‘, LYNDES, JAY C 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

	

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LI 8 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

I 

	

A26994 Sik...AYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-23-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

	

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 12 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

. / 

	

A26995 V \LYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-25-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRI. 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

	

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LI 13 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

	

YNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-27-0000 	 2 	 RE 

	

600 INDIAN TEL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

	

/BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 14 BIB 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

N.... 

	

A27005 'V LYNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-45-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN IRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

	

BILLINGS MT 59105.2702 	 LT 23 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

/ 
03-1033-17-4-29-47-0000 	 2 	RE 
HS1 SubDivision HSI 

1.4 24 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A27007 '3‘LYNDES, JAY C ‘.. 	 03-1033-17-4-29-49-0000 	 2 	RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 
BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LI 25 ELK ID HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

i 

A27072 , ELSON NANCY R 	 03-1033-17-4-31-17-0000 717 

ViA 	

2 	RE 
MANSFIELD. MiCHAEI I & 	 HS1 SubDivisiOn HSI 
1125 SIESTA AVE 	 LI 10 ELK 17 HIGH SIERRA FIRST FILING 
BILLINGS MT 59105-5401 

NI//   A27093 	PENNINGER. HARLAN G & JdOQUELINE R 	03-1033-17-3-34-01-0000 	 2 	RE 
1215 SIESTA AVE 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 
BILLINGS MI 59105-5419 	 LT 12 ELK 24 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

A27069 \IPERRY, CINDY A 

1175 SIESTA AVE 

BILLINGS MT 59105-54 1 

03-1033-17-4-31-23-0000 	 2 	RE 
HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT 15 BLK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26062 	PHILO. MARSHA J & 	R 
	

03-1033-17-4-11-61-0000 	 2 	RE 
1905 MOROCCO DR 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

03-1033-17-4-29-15-0000 	 2 	RE 

A27006 .,NLYNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN IRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

A26993 	LYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-21-0000 	 2 	RE 
600 INDIAN IRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 
BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 11 11 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



04/27/2005 	Time: 15:57:55 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

TAX YEAR: 	(R). 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORS: 	(L) A22002. A22218, A26868, 

A27016, A27017, A27018. A27019, 

A27020. A27022, A27022, A27032, 

A27039, A27040, A27051. A27052. 

A27090, A31315, A31316, A31317. 

A31318, A31319. A31320. A31321 

Date: 

Ranges: 

Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	.e 

/ AAA 

staalos/on 	s" 

41- V 4dscui e 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

OPTIONS: 	 SORT ORDER: N 	 4 OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 
Assessor!, Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Diet Dist Type Key 81 

A22210 	CLINE. CURTIS B 
	

03-1033-16-2-01-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 
3927 W WELLESLEY AVE 

	
L17 SubDivision t17 

SPOKANE WA 99205-1875 
	

LT 1 BLK 17 LAKE HILLS SUED 17TH FILING 

,,,''  
A27016 	GANN, LLOYD R & MICHELLE B 	 03-1033-17-4-37-31-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1990 MOROCCO DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5408 	 LT 1 BLK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26868 	GURNEY. BRIAN D IV' 	 03-1033-17-4-11-73-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1993 MOROCCO DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5409 	 L:68 73:1 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

A27032 	HANSON, JASON J & NICOLE K 	 03-1033-17-1-09-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 
2007 MOROCCO DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5417 	 LT 1 ELK 12 HIGH SIERRA SUBS 1ST FILING 

A31317 	MUSKET. JEFFREY D tY" 	 03-1033-17-1-21-0S-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1173 SIERRA GRANDE BLVD 	 HSI SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5426 	 LT 3 111.X 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AHD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FII. 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31320 	J & E CONSTRUCTION 1•"*V 	 03-1033-17-1-21-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1070 S 24TH SI W 	 HS3 SubDivision H53 

BILLINGS MT 59102.6406 	 IT 6 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31]21 	J & E CONSTRUCTION K 	 2 	 RE 
1070 S 24TH ST N 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 	 LT 7 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PIL 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31316 	J & E CONSTRUCTION 1/1( 	 03-1033-17-1-21-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1070 S 24TH ST N 	 HS3 SubDivision R53 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 	 LT 2 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 



Date: 04/27/2005 Time 16:40:21 	 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	or 
TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Assessor* 	Owner/Mailing Address 

BILLINGS MT 	59105.5109 

Legal Description 

LT 62 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

Levy Sub 	Tax 

Diet Dist Type Key 41 

A27017 i✓SCHULTZ, JOHN T LIANA 03-1073-17-4-31-07-0000 2 RE 
1043 SIESTA AVE HS1 SubDivision HS] 

/
BILLINGS MT 	59105 LT 23 ELK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A27073 'i ANSLEY, JODEE JAELENE 

;4  

03-1033-17-4-31-15-0000 2 RE 
WAMSLEY, RODERICK GREG & 

 

HSI SubDivision HS1 
1115 SIESTA AVE LT 19 ELK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 
BILLINGS MT 	59105 

A27070 WOLCOTT. KENDALL A 6 CONNIE M D3-1033-17-4-31-21-0000 2 RE 
1155 SIESTA AVENUE HS1 SubDivision HS1 
BILLINGS MT 	59102 LT 16 BLK 17 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Date) 04/27/2005 	Time: 5)58)44 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

OVID , 
Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	e 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor() Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 01 

AMD LI 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PIL 
8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31318 	J 6 E CONSTRUCTION 	1.-k 	 03-1033-17-1-21-07-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1070 S 24TH SI N 	 HS3 SubDivision H53 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 	 LI 4 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND PIL 

8500 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31319 	J A E CONSTRUCTION 	Ler 	 03-1033-17-1-21-09-0080 	 2 	 RE 

1070 S 24TH ST W 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59102-6406 	 LT 5 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

A22002 KINCAID LAND LLC 	✓ 

AMD LI 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

8500 SF 	(OLD A30250) 	(05) 

HIGH SIERRA DEV/J 6 E CONST ND 

03-1033-16-3-01-24-0000 2 RE 

3208 RUGBY DR 117 SubDivision LI7 

BILLINGS MT 	59102-0752 LT 21 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUED 17TH FILING 

A27017 LYNDES. JAY C 	4.....4' 
03-1033-17-4-37-29-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI. SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 2 ELK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27018 LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-37-27-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN In HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 3 BLK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27019 LYNDES, JAY C 	LI''' 03-1033-17-4-37-25-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 4 ELK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27022 LYNDES. JAY C t-r 03-1033-17-4-37-19-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN,7171 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 7 BLK 11 HIGH SIERRA SURD 15T FILING 

A27021 LYNDES, JAY C 	L)( 03-1033-17-4-37-21-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDiVision 8S1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 6 ELK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27020 LYNDES, JAY C 	Le 03-1033-17-4-37-23-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LI 5 ELK 11 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27040 LYNDES, JAY C 	%,,,r 03-1033-17-1-07-03-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 2 BLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUBO 1ST FILING 

A27051 LYNDES, JAY C 	Lk' 03-1033-17-1-07-25-0050 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IAL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT S9105.2702 	 LI 13 BLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Date: 04/21/2005 	Time) 15:58:56 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	or 

Assessor* Owner/Mailing Address 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Legal Description 

Levy Sub 	Tax 

Diet Dist Type Key 81 

A27052 LYNDES, JAY C 	br 03-1033-17-1-07-21-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 14 BLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27090 LYNDES, JAY C 	LA'.  03-2033-17-1-01-01-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2102 LT 14 BLK 19 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27039 POPE. KEVIN G 6. COURTNEY L 03-1033-17-1-01-01-0000 2 RE 

859 SIERRA GRANDE BLVD HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5427 LT 1 BLK 13 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

1./ 
A31315 PROM, NICHOLAS L 	KATIE J 03-1033-17-1-21-01-0000 2 RE 

1195 SIERRA GRANDE BLVD 	 H93 SubDivision H53 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5426 	 LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

MID LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA 2ND FIT.. 

9607 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 



Operator: booms Page. 

-ilvve-- 
/444.,- 3 taloi 

A3I333 	DAWSON BUILDERS 1,( 
4736 S WOODHAVEN WAY 

BILLINGS MT 59106-2494 

Date: 04/27/2005 	Lime: 16:24:25 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: (74) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR#4 (L) A21999, A26865, A26866, 

A27000, A27001, A27002. A27003, 

A27008, A27009. A27010, A27011, 

A27013. A27013, A27014. A27015, 

A31330, A31331. A31332, A31333. 

A31314. A31353, A31354. A31355 . 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

A31356, A31357 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUN-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

OPTIONS: SORT ORDER: N # OF COPIES: 1 

Assessor# Owner/Mailing Address 

A21999 	BERGERSON. DON 
✓
& JODEE 	 03-1033-16-3-01-21-0000 	 2 	RE 

1980 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 L17 SubDivision 147 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3551 	 LT 19 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUED 19TH FILING 

& LT 19A BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 17TH 

14.400 SF (COMBO A22000) (03) 

A26865 V BRETZ, CALTON L & MARY G 	 03-1033-17-4-11-61-0000 	 2 	RE 
1957 MOROCCO DR 	 NS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5409 	 LT 65 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A27008 t 	AGREEMENT DATED JULY 3, 2000 
	

03-1033-17-4-29-51-0000 	 2 	RE 

BROADBENT. RONALD L TRUSTEE &.••'.9.."' 
	

R51 SubDivision HSI 

201 QUIET WATER AVE 
	

LT 26 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2848 

A31357/1  DAWSON BUILDERS 	N 	 2 	RE 
4736 S WOODHAVEN WAY 	 HS3 SubDivision H53 

BILLINGS MT 59106-2494 	 LT 5 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7459 SP (OLD A30250) (OS) 

A31331 v DAWSON BUILDERS 	a 	03-1033-17-4-40-05-0000 	 2 	RE 
4736 S WOODHAVEN WAY 	 HS3 SubDivision H53 

BILLINGS MT 59106-2494 	 LT 3 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Dist Diet Type Key #1 

03-1033-17-4-40-09-0800 	 2 	RE 

H53 SubDivision HS3 

LT 5 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUE 3RD PILING 

AHD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31353 	DAWSON BUILDERS 	/X 	 03-1033-17-4-41-01-0000 	 2 	RE 
4736 S WOODHAVEN WAY 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59106-2494 	 LT 1 !ILK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:24:57 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: brooms 
	

Page: 	if 
TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 
AssessorO Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Diet Diet Type Key 11 

AND LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA 2ND FIL 

9653 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31354 t' DAWSON BUILDERS 

4736 S W 	VEN WAY 

BILLI S MT 59106-2494 

03-1033-17-4-41-03-0000 

HS3 SubDivision HSI 

LI 2 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FIL 

AND 1.7 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

2 RE  ccelto Trtc_.. 
2021Westwood CH  
itty'voks (*met I D: 

A31356 DAWSON BUILDERS 

4736 S WOODHAVEN WAY 

7406 SF 	(OLD A30250) 	(05) 

03-1033-17-4-41.07-0000 

HS3 SubDivision H53 

2 RE 

BILLINGS MI 	59106-2494 LT 4 ELK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7406 SF 	(OLD A30250) 	(05) 

A31355' FIRELAKE CORP 03-1033-17-4-41-05-0000 2 RE 
3208 RUGBY DR HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 	59102-0752 LT 3 ELK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AMD LT 1 (ILK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7406 SF 	(OLD A30250) 	(05) 

A26866 ✓ HMO. KELLY 	t./......'  03-1033-17-4-11-69-0000 2 RE 
1963 MOROCCO DR HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5409 LI 66 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SURD 15T FILING 

A27000 " LYNDES, JAY C 	tote  03-1033-17-4-29-35-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRI• HS1 SubDivieion HS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 18 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27001u LYNDES. JAY C 	LK 03-1033-17-4-29-37-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 19 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27002 (-1  LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-29-39-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 20 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27003w LYNDES. JAY C 	I-A"  03-1033-17-4-29-41-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 

ter'  

LT 21 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED ISI FILING 

A27009 ,- LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-29-53-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 27 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27010V LYNDES. JAY C 	L,t"  03-1033-17-4-29-55-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 28 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A270111  LYNDES. JAY C 	NJ('  03-1033-17-4-29-57-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 29 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 



Date: 04/27/2005 Time: 16:25:30 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator. bcoons 	 Page. 
as 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor(' Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key NI 

/eV A27013 V' LYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-62-0000 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 31 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27014 	LYNDES. JAY C 	LA" 	 03-1033-17-4-29-53-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN 7RI 	 HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS NI 59105-2702 	 LT 32 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

//."-- 
A31334 V  PIGG, MICHAEL T 6 NATALIE L 	 03-1033-17-4-40-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1131 EL RANCHO DR 	 H53 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5424 	 LT 6 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD PILING 

AMD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A31332 ✓ SWANSON. JEFFERY L A REBECCA N 	 03-1033-17-4-40-07-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1159 EL RANCHO DR 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MT 59105.5424 	 LT 4 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3110 FILING 

AHD LT 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (051 

A313301/ TILLEY, RICHARD L A MELISSA L 	 03-1033-17-4-40-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1179 EL RANCHO DR 	 HS3 SubDivision HS3 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5424 	 LI 2 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 3RD FILING 

AND LI 1 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 2ND FIL 

7412 SF (OLD A30250) (05) 

A27015 Li.  WADE, ANNE-MARIE 
	

03-1033-17-4-29-65-0000 	 2 	 RE 

040 EL RANCHO DR 
	

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5412 
	

LT 33 ELK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:30:15 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	A( 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: 

OPTIONS: 

TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORS: (L) A27012 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

SORT ORDER: N 	 2 OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor* Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key NI 

A27012 	LYNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-59-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 NS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 30 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 



Date: 04/28/2005 	Titre: 11:06:29 	 Yellowstone County 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Operator: bcoons 	 Page: IL; 

44# L1,47k7dg3fa5  

e 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORR: (L) A21983, A21984. A26843, 

A26844. A26845. A26846. A26874, 

A26875, A26076. A26877, A26883. 

A26884. A26884A. A26885. A26886, 

A26807, A26902. A26903, A26905, 

A26506. A27107. A27108. A27109, 

A27120, D05245 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT, (A) 

OPTIONS: 	 SORT ORDER: N 	 6 OF COPIES: 1 

AesessorU Owner/Mailing Address 

e--  
Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Diet Diet Type Key 111 

 

A27109 	ALLRED, CRAIG H & SHERI M 	 03-1013-17-4-13-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1708 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5413 	 LT 13 ELK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26876 	BITRON LLC 

1790 HARVEST LN 

CAMARILLO CA 93012-4247 

D05245 	EITRON LLC Ler 
1790 HARVEST LN 

CAMARILLO CA 93012-4247 

A26887 	CAIN, ZACHARY D & ROSALIE 

1669 FANTAN ST 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5422 

	

03-1033-17-4-05-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT a BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

	

03-1033-17-4-02-01-0000 
	

2 	 RE 

IR 3 COS 2017 2ND MIND IR 2A AMID 

03-1033-17-4-15-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HSI SubDiViaion HS1 

LT 6 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

Le/--  
A27108 	DONALD C DALLMEYER IRREV TRUST 	 03-1033-17-4-13-05-0000 	 2 	 RE 

SCHOFF. DONNA RAE TRUSTEE V//' 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

1714 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 	 LT 12 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5413 

A27110 	DRAPER. C REED & ANNETTE 	 03-1033-17-4.13-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1702 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5413 	 LT 24 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26886 	ROBIN FELTON REVOCABLE TRUST 	 03-1033-17-4-15-09-0000 
	

RE 

FELTON, ROBIN TRUSTEE ✓ 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

1614 MOROCCO DR 	 LI 5 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5407 

A26974 	JENSEN. CRAIG A & JENNIFER 	 03-1033-17-4-05-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1652 FANTAN ST 	 HS1 SubDivieion HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5421 	 LI 6 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26846 	LYNDES. JAY C 
	

03-1033-17-4-11-29-0000 
	

2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 H51 SubDivision HSI 

\`6 



Date: 04/2S/2005 	Timer 11:10:04 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	O. 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor0 Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Diet Type Key 41 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 46 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26883 	LYNDES. JAY C 	K 	 03-1033-17-4-15-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 1 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26843 	LYNDES, JAY C 	Le- 	 01-1033-17-4-11-23-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 43 BLK I HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26844 	LYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-11-25-00D0 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN MI. 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 44 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26845 	LYNDES. JAY C 	LA- 	 03-1033-17-4-11-27-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN IRL 	 HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 45 ELK 1 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26884A 	LYNDES, JAY C 
	

03-1033-17-4-15-05-0000 
	

2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN IRL 
	

HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

A26884 	LYNDES. JAY C 	1..cr 	 03-1033-17-4-25-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRI. 	 HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 2 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26906 	LYNDES. JAY C 	6.)e- 	 03-1033-17-4-17-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 1 ELK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26905 	LYNDES, JAY C 	Le 	 03-1033-17-4-15-47-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN IRE- 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 24 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26902 	LYNDES. JAY C 	Oe' 	
03-1033-17-4-15-41-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 21 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26885 	LYNDES, JAY C 	Le 	 03-1033-17-4-15-07-D000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 4 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED ISI FILING 

A26903 	LYNDES. JAY C 	tk" 	 03-1033-17-4-15-43-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 22 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26877 	NEW HOPE ENTERPRISES INC 1/ 	 03-1033-17-4-05-17-0000 	 2 	 RE 
3440 MASIERSON CIR 	 H51 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59106-9651 	 LT 9 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

Lo
y/ 

 
A21984 	RON S HILL LIVING TRUST 

	
03-1033-16-3-01-06-0000 

	
2 	 RE 

PO BOX 50636 	 LK1 SubDivision 1,K1 



Date: 04/213/2D05 	Time: 11:11:17 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

aR!, 
Page: 

Levy Sub Tax 
Assessor:I Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key ffl 

BILLINGS MT 6910S-0636 	 LT 6 ELK 1 LAKE HILLS SURD 1ST FILING 

A21983 	RON S HILL LIVING TRUST 
LTV' 

	
03-1033-16-3-01-05-0000 	 2 	 RE 

PO BOX 50636 	 LK1 SubDivision LK1 

BILLINGS MT 69105-0616 
	

LT 5 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SURD 1ST FILING 
pe■ 	v,/ 

A27107 	SMITH, LARRY GENE & LINDA LOUISE 	 03-1033-17-4-13-07-0000 	 2 	 RE 
118 CEDAR SPRINGS CIR 	 HS1 SubDivision RS1 

DREARY FL 32713-4806 	 LT 11 ELK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

tv" 
A26875 	WHITLEY, wsscorr 4 MARGARET 	 03-1033-17-4-05-13-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1666 FANTAN SI 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5421 	 LI 7 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Operator: bcoons 
	 Page: 	•r 

dAAA 
/3/4214-5-3sr 

04,-A y 

..Y. , 1 Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 1139:05 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: IR) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORIt. IL) A21980, A26807, A26808. 

A26809, A26610, A26811, A26812. 

A26813. A26814. A26815, A26816. 

A26017. A26818, A26819. A26820. 

A26821, A26522. A26823. A26824, 

A26825, A26826. A26829, A26870. 

A26880, A16081 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: IA) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

OPTIONS: 	 SORT ORDER: N 	 OF COPIES: 1 

Assessor(' Owner/Mailing Address 

e"' 	"We7 	 	 P  

Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key il 

 

A26870 FERRAGUTI. ARNOLD & MARSHA 

1616 FANTAN ST 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5421 

03-1033-17-4-05-03-0000 

HSI SubDivision HSI 

LT 2 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

2 RE 

A26880 HERMES. KORY E & KERRY A 03-1033-11-4-05-23-0000 2 RE 

1635 PICADOR PL. H51 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-5437 LT 12 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A21980 JORDEN. EDWARD 1. 03-1033-16-3-01-02-0000 2 RE 

50 MOORE IN LK1 SubDivision LK1 

BILLINGS MT 	59101-3413 LT 2 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUED 1ST FILING 

A26829 KUNKEL, CAL 	‘,/ 03-1033-17-4-07-57-0000 2 RE 

3310 LAREDO PL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59102-0122 LT 29A ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

AMD LTS 27-31 BLK 1 	(05) 

A26518 LYNDES. JAY C 	Ier 03-1033-17-4-07-35-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 18 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A26817 LYNDES. JAY C 	L.)( 03-1033-17-4-07-33-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 17 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26816 LYNDES. JAY C 	LA 03-1033-1)-4-07-31-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 16 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A26815 LYNDES. JAY C 
W 03-1033-17-4-07-29-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN 111L HSI SubDivision 1151 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 15 ELK I HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

) L r 
A26814 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-07-27-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 14 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Date: 04/28/2005 Time: 11:39:42 	 Yellowstone County 
	

Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	X 
IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessore Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 41 

A261313 	LYNDES, JAY C 	vt 	03-1033-17-4-07-25-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision 1151 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 13 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26812 	LYNDES, JAY C 	uk' 
	

03-1033-17-4-07-23-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 
	

HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 
	

LT 12 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A26807 	LYNDES. JAY C 	LA(/ 	 03-1033-17-4-07-13-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 7 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26808 	LYNDES. JAY C 	I 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 8 SEX 1 HIGH SIERRA SUBD 1ST FILING 

A26809 	LYNDES, JAY C 	„r 	03-1033-17-4-07-17-0000 	 2 	 RE 
600 INDIAN IRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 9 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26810 	LYNDES, JAY C 	ider 	 03-1033-17-4-07-19-0000 	 Z 	 RE 
600 INDIAN IRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT S9105-2702 	 IA 10 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26811 	LYNDES, JAY C 	vr 	 03-1033-17-4-07-21-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 11 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26881 	SADDLEBACK CONSTRUCTION INC 

1790 HARVEST LANE 

BILLINGS MT 59106-9651 

A26820 	TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO Lz 
PO BOX 3562 

SEATTLE WA 98124-3562  

	

03-1033-17-4-05-25-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision HSI 

LT 13 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

	

03-1033-17-4-07-39-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 1 ELK 20 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26819 	TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IA 	03-1033-17-4-07-37-0000 	 2 	 RE 

PO BOX 3562 	 H51 SubDivision HS1 

SEATTLE WA 98124-3562 	 LT 19 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26825 	TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 

PO BOX 3562 

SEATTLE WA 98124-3562 

,Av 
03-1033-17-4-07-49-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 25 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26824 	TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO or 	03-1033-17-4-07-47-0000 	 2 	 RE 

PO BOX 3562 	 H51 SubDivision HS1 

SEATTLE WA 98324-3562 	 LI 24 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26823 	TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 
	

03-1033-17-4-07-45-0000 	 2 	 RE 

PO BOX 3562 
	

HSI SubDivision HSI 

SEATTLE WA 98124-3562 
	

14 23 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 11:40:00 	 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 	 Page 
TA Reports - Parcel Master Lifit 

Levy Sub Tax 
Assessorg Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Diet Diet Type Key 01 

A26626 	TRACTOR 6 EQUIPMENT CO 

PO BOX 3562 

SEATTLE NA 98124-3562 

A26821 	TRACTOR 6 EQUIPMENT CO 

PO BOX 3562 

SEATTLE NA 98124-3562 

A26822 	TRACTOR 6 EQUIPMENT CO 

PO BOX 3562 

SEATTLE NA 98124-3562 

01-1033-17-4-01-51-0000 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT 26 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

0 3-1033-17-4-07-41-0000 

H51 SubDivision H51 

LT 21 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

01-1033-17-4-07-43-0000 

NSI SubDivision NSI 

LT 22 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

2 

2 

2 

RE 

RC 

RE 



Dates 04/28/2005 	Tine: 11:41:11 	 YellowstOne County 	 Operator: bcoona 	 Page: 
$9. 

 .Jr 
TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: 

OPTIONS: 

TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR*: (L) A21979. A26869. A26882, A27112 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

SORT ORDER: N 	 II OF COPIES: 1 

da 	"(AAA 

/97/Lds--3/2.3105  

Ad 42-d 
Acc," 

Assessor* Owner/Mailing Address Legal Description 

Levy Sub 

Diet Dist 

Tax 

Type Key 91 

A26882 BONINI ENTERPRISES LLC 	6/.9'..  03-1033-17-4-05-27-0000 2 RE 
289 CAPE COD DR NS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59102-6906 IT 14 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

.7" 	.7"-  
A26B69 JORDAN, GEORGE R 6 CHRISTINA J 03-1033-17-4-05-01-0000 2 RE 

1608 PANTAN ST HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5421 L:1 B:2 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

17--  A21979 SHINY RIDE INC 01-1033-16-3-01-01-0000 2 RE 
420 DURANGO Pb LK1 SubDivision LK]. 

BILLINGS MT 59101-6869 	 LT IA ANND LT 1 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUED 

1ST FILING 

A27112 	YELLOWSTONE COUNTY 	 03-1033-17-4-09-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 
PO BOX 35001 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59107-5001 	 LT 1 BIN 44 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

5 



04/28/2005 	Time: 11:18:49 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

TAX YEAR: 	(R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORS: 	(L) A21985A, A219858. A21986A, 

A219868. A21986C. A26847. A26848, 

A26880. A26889, A26890. A26891. 

A26898. A26899. A26900. A26901, 

A26904, A26907, A26908, A26909, 

A2692D. A26920A. A27105, A27106 

Date: 

Ranges: 

Operator: booms 	 Page: 

adA, 
/00-5-3134 

Awi  iste 
TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

OPTIONS: 
	

SORT ORDER: N 	 fl OF COPIES: 1 

Assessor8 Owner/Mailing Address 

‘, /'' 

Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 81 

 

A26890 	EDWARDS, MARTY W 6 CARLA L 	 03-1033-17-4-15-17-0000 	 2 	 RE 

990 SOLITA DR 	 H51 SubDivision HSI. 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5423 	 LT 9 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A219868 	GOGGINS. MICHAEL 

1728 GLENEAGLES BLVD 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3556 

03-1033-16-3-01-08-7002 	 2 	 RE 

LK1 SubDivision LK1 

UNIT B AGATE TOWNHOMES 

LI 8 BLK 1 LAKES HILLS 1ST PILING 

30% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS 

A21986C 	GUZMAN, LINDA L b/7.- 	 03-1031-16-3-01-08-7003 	 2 	 RE 

1130 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 1.-X1 SubDivision LK1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3556 	 UNIT C AGATE TOWNHOMES 

LT 8 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS 1ST FILING 

15t INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS 

A268813 	HOCHHALTER. LOWELL E 6 TAMARA L 	 03-1033-17-4-15-13-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1675 PASTAN ST 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5422 	 LT 7 SILK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26891 	HOLMES, ANDREW R F 6 BARBARA 	 03-1033-17-4-15-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 

976 SOLITA DR 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5423 	 LT 10 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26898 	ICOPINI, ERNIE 	 03-1033-17-4-15-33-0000 	 2 	 RE 

PO BOX 426 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

HYSHAM MI 59038-0426 	 LT 17 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

. e"--  
A219858 	LAUER, TONY II 	EVA M 	 01-1033-16-3-01-07-7002 	 2 	 RE 

1694 GLENEAGLES BLVD # B 	 LK1 SubDivision LK1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3567 	 UNIT B DIAMOND TOWNHOMES 

LOCATED ON LI 7 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 1ST 

UNDIVIDED 1/24 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 103) 

A219B5A 	LENOX. OLIVE W V 	 03-1033-16-3-01-07-7001 	 2 	 RE 

1692 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 LK1 SubDivision LK1 

BILLINGS MT 59105 	 UNIT A DIAMOND TOWNHOMES 



Date) 04/28/2005 	Time: 11:19:23 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor8 Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Diet Diet Type Key 81 

LOCATED ON LI 7 ELK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 1ST 

UNDIVIDED 1/2% INT COW4ON ELEMENTS (03) 

A26846 	LYNDES, JAY C 	1..e. 	 03-1033-17-4-11-31-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 Li 48 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26B47 	LYNDES, JAY C tor 	 03-1033-17-4-11-31-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 41 BLS 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26909 	LYNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 

03-1033-17-4-17-07-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision HSI 

LT 4 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

1-r 

A26920 	LYNDES. JAY C 	14.- 	 03-1013-17-4-17-29-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS Mt 59105-2702 	 LI 15 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26900 	LYNDES, JAY C 	 tx- 
	

03-1033-17-4-15-37-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 
	

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2102 
	

LI 19 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26899 	LYNDES, JAY C 	 03.1033-17-4-15-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 0S1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 18 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A26908 	LYNDES. JAY C lo,r  ✓ 	 03-1033-17-4-17-05-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	✓ HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 3 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26904 	LYNDES, JAY C 	 IX' 	03-1033-17-4-15-45-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TEL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2102 	 LI 23 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A26907 	LYNDES. JAY C 
	

03-1033-17-4-17-03-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 
	

HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 
	

LT 2 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A26901 	LYNDES. JAY C 	 frr 	03-1013-17-4-15-39-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 20 Ka 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26920A 	LYNDES. JAY C 	 L'r 	03-1033-17-4-17.31_0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 ✓ HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

A27105 	MARTIN. BRADLEY A 4 SHANDRA M 	 03.1033-17-4-13-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1750 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 	 HS1 SubDivision 1151 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5413 	 IV 9 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

tv" 
A27106 	SMITH. THAD 6 SIRI 

	
03-1033-17-4-13-09-0000 

	
2 	 RE 



Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 11:19:40 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 
55  

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 
Assessorl Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Diet Dist Type Key 11 

1738 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5413 	 LT 10 BIN 26 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26889 	WATSON, LARRY D 4 TAMMY J 	 03-1033-17-4-15-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 
1687 FANTAN ST 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5422 	 LT 8 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A21986A 	WHEELER. LETANK6 JEAN D 	 03-1033-16-3-01-08-7001 	 2 	 RE 
1726 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 LKI SubDivision LKI 

BILLINGS MI 59105-3556 	 UNIT A AGATE TOWNHOMES 

LT B BLK 1 TAKES HILLS 1ST FILING 

351 INI IN COMMON ELEMENTS 



04/27/2005 	Time: 16:43:98 	 Yellowstone County 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

TAX YEAR: 	IR) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORN: IL) A21995, A21996, A26859, 

A26860, A26861. A26959, A26960, 

A26961, A26962, A26963, A26964, 

A26965, A26966. A26967, A26971, 

A26972, A26977, A26979, A26975, 

A26991. A26992. A27099, A27096, A27113 

Ranges: 

Date: Operator: bcoons 
	

Pegs: 	or 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: IA) 

OPTIONS: 	 SORT ORDER: N 	 $ OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor* Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key WI 

	 / 
A26860 	ANGLE, ROBERT D & DESRA C 	 03-1033-17-4-11-57-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1875 MOROCCO DR 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

III LINGS MT 59105-5410 	 IT 60 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED IS/ FILING 

A27113 	BILLINGS HIGH SCHOOL DISIRIST 0 2 	03-1033-17-4-01-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 

415 N 30TH SI 	 H51 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS LINGS NT 59101-1252 	 LT 1 ELK 45 HIGH SIERRA SUBD 1ST FILING 

A26966 	BLISS. DONNA M 	 03-1033-17-4-27-21-0000 	 2 	 RE 

2424 LOCUST SI 	 H51 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59101-0554 	 LT 12 ELK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

V 
A26964 	LIES. DONNA M 	 03-1033-17-4-27-25-0000 	 2 	 RE 

2424 LOCUST ST 	 HS1 SubDivision BM 

BILLINGS MT 59101-0559 	 LI 10 BLK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

/ 
A27094 	V JOHNSON, DAVID R 6 '  THLEEN E 	 03-1033-17-3-30-05-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1890 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

ILLINGS MT 59105-5411. 	 LT 1 BLK 25 HIGH SIERRA SUB 15T 

03-1033-17-4-27-05-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT S BLK B HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A26859 	KUTKENDALL, RONNIE G 	 02-1033-17-4-11-55-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1865 MOROCCO DR 	 HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5410 	 LT 59 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A26971 	 , JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-25-17-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 Mn SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 2 ELK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

• 	/ 

A26972 V\YNDES, JAY C 
	

03-1033-17-4-25-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 
	

H61 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 
	

LT 3 ELK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26973 .
V 

 LYNDES. JAY C 
	

03-1033-17-4-25-13-0000 
	

2 	 RE 

VI  A26959 	KIDGELL, ARSON K & PAMELA 0 

865 ADOBE DR 

Bj CLINGS MT 59105-5403 



Date% 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:44:23 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page, 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assen0[V Owner/Mailing Address 
	

legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 01 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 4 ELK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26974 7Y4YNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

A26991 40,  LYNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

	

03-1033-17-4-25-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HS1 SubDivision H51 

LT 5 BLK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

	

03-1033-17-4-29-17-0000 	 2 	 RE 

HSI SubDivision HSI 

LI 9 ELK ID HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

/ 
A26992 .:ALYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-29-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 10 BLK 10 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

i 
A26967 „,\)LYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-27-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 
	

Li 13 ELK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A27096 /EORGE R MADDEN TRUST 03-1033-17-3-30-03-0000 2 RE 

MADDEN, GEORGE R TRUSTEE HS1 SubDivision HSI 

1880 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 	 LI 15 ELK 25 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5161 

A26975 iMEYER, DANA P 4 Li4A M 03-1033-17-4-25-09-0000 2 RE 

1895 PARIAH ST HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5425 LI 6 ELK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A21995 vMM
/ 

 ERS, WILLIAM E i SACGUELINE A 03-1033-16-3-01-17-0000 2 RE 

1870 GLENEAGLES BLVD LI9 SubDivision L19 

BILLINGS MT 	59105 LT 15 ELK I LAKE HILLS SUED 19TH PILING 

A26962 • 	PASSON, GREGORY J a ASHLEY B 03-1033-17-4-27-29-0000 2 RE 
VV 

842 TIERRA DR HS1 SubDivision Hsi 

B LLINGS MI 	59105-541 LI 8 BLK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26861 PETERS, LARRY D 100NMA R 03-1033-17-4-11-59-0000 2 RE 

1885 MOROCCO DR HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5410 LI 61 BLK I HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST FILING 

A26965 iTANN LETTE, THOMAS L 6 	 C 03-1033-17-4-27-23-0000 2 RE 
VVV 

1409 LONGHORN WAY H51 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-4650 LT 11 ELK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26963 BITE, THOMAS L 4 3UI4ANt4 C 01-1033-17-4-27-27-000D 2 RE 

14 	LONGHORN WAY 

iLLINGS MT 	59105-4650 

HS1 SubDiviSiOn HS1 

LT 9 ELK B HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A21996 SCHNEITER ENTERPRISES 03-1033-16-3-01-18-0000 RE 

2009 BRASSY DR L19 SubDivision L19 

LAS VEGAS NV 	89142-2033 LT 16 BLK 1 LAKE Hula SUED 19TH FILING 



Date: 04/27/2005 Time: 16:44:40 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	X 
TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessorn Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 81 

A26961 	 INGHAM, GERYL 	 03-1033-17-4-27-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 

VANCE, C CHRISTOPHER & 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

841 ADOBE DR 	 LI 7 ELK B HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5403 

/ 

	

/ 
A26960 	4WELZENBACH. KARL M L SKIDY A 	 03-1033-17-4-27-02-0000 	 2 	 RE 

859 ADOBE DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5403 	 LT 6 BLK 8 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST PILING 



3°1  
Page: X 

746A-71-0--sc3133105  

41-  yA A)  - Acta 

Operator: bcoons 04/28/2005 	Time: 10:53:38 	 Yellowstone County 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

TAX YEAR: 	(R) 	2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR*: 	(L) A21981, A21982. A2680I, 

A26802. A26803, A26804, A26805, 

A26806, A26832, A26833. A26834. 

A26835. A26836, A26837, A26838, 

A26839, A26840, A36841. A26842. 

A26871, A26872, A26873, A26878, 

A26879, A27111 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY MST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

Date: 

Ranges: 

OPTIONS: 
	

SORT ORDER: N 	 tl OF COPIES: 1 

Assesaor8 Owner/Mailing Address 

A26879 ALM, JOSEPH A 

3448 TAHOE DRIVE 

BILLINGS MT 59102 

Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 01 

03-1033-17-4-05-21-0000 	 2 	RE 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 11 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26872 	OEN, ROBERT D 6 SUSAN 	 03-1033-17-4-05-05-0000 	 2 	 RE 
\er  

1624 FANTAN ST 	 HS1 SubDivision HST 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5421 
	

LT 3 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUBD 1ST FILING 

A26872 JENSEN, DAVID E 6 MELIZA K V 	 V
03-1033-17-4-05-07-0000 	 2 	RE 

1632 FANTAN ST 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5421 	 LT 4 BLK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

/ 
A27111 .‘,/ / JOHNSON. RICHARD A SNLANA R 	 03-1023-17-3-10-01-0000 	 2 	RE 

2722 CUSTER AVE 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59102-4520 	 LI 1 AIX 27 HIGH SIERRA SOHO 1ST FILING 

A21981 	4ORDEN, EDWARD 
\./ 50 MOORE LI4 

BILLINGS MT 59101-3413 

A26836\iANDES. JAY C 
•-• '1'00 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

A26835 ..s. LWDES. JAY C 
V 

600 INDIAN TRL  

	

03-1033-16-3-01-03-0000 	 2 	RE 

LK1 SubDivision LX1 

LT 3 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 1ST 

	

03-1033-17-4-11-09-0000 	 2 	RE 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LI 36 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUBD 1ST FILING 

	

03-1033-17-4-11-07-0000 	 2 	RE 

HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LI 35 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26834 N`L / INDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-11-05-0000 	 2 	RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LI 34 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26833 	YNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-11-03-0000 	 2 	RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 33 BLK I HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 10:54:15 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoone 
	

Page: 	ve 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Assessor* Owner/Mailing Address 

Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key *1 

   

A26837 	ES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-11-11-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 37 814( 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

	

1( A26838 \,/ ENDES. JAY C 
	

03-1033-17-4-11-13-0000 
	

RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 
	

HS1 SubDivieion HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 
	

LT 38 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

54( 
A26839 V LYNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

	

A26840 y\KW DES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-11-17-0000 	 2 	RE 

A26841 	ENDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-11-19-0000 	 2 	RE✓

600 INDIAN TRL 	 H51 SubDivision HS1 

BI LINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 41 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

	

A26842 NIL ES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-11-21-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

B I  LINOS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 42 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26801 	LYNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-07-01-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TEL 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS LINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 1 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

	

A26802 vLYNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-07-03-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 2 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26803 	VLYNDES. JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-07-0S-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

1 
B LUNGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 3 BLK 1 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26804 	LYNDES, JAY C 
	

03-1033-17-4-07-07-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 
	

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

81ILLINGS MI 59105-2702 
	

LT 4 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 151 FILING 

	

A26805 -si LYNDES, JAY C 	 03-1033-17-4-07-09-0000 	 2 	RE 

	

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 5 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A21982 • I N D I PROPERTIES LLC 
	

03-1033-16-3-01-04-0000 	 2 	 RE 

PO BOX 50955 
	

LK1 SubDivision LK1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-0900 
	

LT 4 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUED 1ST FILING 

A26873 VOF GOD. INC 	 03.1033-17-4-05-09-0000 	 2 	RE 

NORTH CENTRAL REGION CHURCH 	 NS1 SubDivision HS1 

PO BOX 7460 	 LT 5 !ILK 2 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

BISMARCK ND 58507-7460 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 40 BUT 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1033-17-4-11-15-0000 	 2 	RE 

H51 SubDivision HS1 

LT 39 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



LA‘ 
Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 10.54:22 

	
Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

	
Page: 	or 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

AssessorN Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Diet Type Key VI 

A26806 /isrovsla. ZORAN PETRE 	 03-1033-17-4-07-11-0000 	 2 2./ 	 RE 

35318 MAUREEN DR 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

STERLING HIS MI 48310-4765 	 LT 6 BIN 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

// 	 / 
A26878 	vROSALES, MARK S c\polir A 	 03-1033-17-4-05-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1649 PICADOR PL 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5437 	 LI 10 ELK 2 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26832 v/HANNON- MICHAEL P F Ev  THY 	 03-1033-17-4-11-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 

2611 MOROCCO DR 	 HSI SubDivision HSI. 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5406 	 LT 32 BIK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



ua 
Page:  X Yellowstone County 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Date: 04/20/2005 	Time: 11:27:20 Operator. begone 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

Levy Sub Tax 

Dist Diet Type Key la 

4 OF COPIES: 1 

Legal Description Assessor)! Owner/Mailing Address 

OPTIONS; SORT ORDER: N 

2 RE 

2 RE 

2 RE 

2 RE 

ix 
2 

Focsle, bILE- G 

Crelke.,-DeboaLtn. 
San adelreSS 

03-1033-16-3-01-13-7001 

LK3 SubDivision LK3 

UNIT A PEARL TOWNHOMES (04) 

UNDIV 504 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

VI 12 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD FILING 

03-1033-17-4-11-45-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HSI 

LT 54 SIR 1 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A21991A 	COOK. KAREN F 

1812 GLENEAGLES BLVD 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3561 

A26854 	GRUNOW, MATTHEW M 

CULVER. KASIE & 

1805 MORO DR 

BILL S MT 59105-5410 

2 RE 

2 RE 

ASSESSOR*: (L) A21990A, 

A26852. 

A26913, 

A26932. 

A26937, 

A26954, 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST7 (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

A21990B, A21991A, 

A26853, A26854. A26912. 

A26914. A26915, A26916, 

A26933, A26934. A26935. 

A26938, A26939, A26953, 

A27100, A27101. A27102 

/441747-6-“2 3/o5 

Aftl, 
Aea 

A26938 	AMUNDSEN. BRAD D & SUSAN K 

921 SOLITA DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5429 

A27101 	BACON. JUDY N 

1804 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5411 

A21990A 	DOUCHE. JOSEPH K & JOYCE E 

1758 GLENEAGLES BLVD 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3556 

A27102 	CLARK, QUINCY E & SARAN R 

1792 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5413 

03-1033-17-4-19-03-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HSI 

LT B BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1033-17-4-13-19-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 5 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

03-1013-16-3-01-11-7001 

140 SubDivision LK3 

UNIT A OPAL TOWNHOMES (04) 

UNDIV 50% INI COMMON ELEMENTS 

LI 11 ELK 1 LAKE HILLS SUS 3RD FILING 

03-1033-17-4-13-17-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 6 ELK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

RE 

A26933 	FIAGLER, BERNIE L S. EUNICE Y 

960 ADOBE DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5404 

iv" ✓ 

A26853 	GIPS, JUSTIN W & LEIGH E 

1785 MOROCCO DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105 

03-1033-17-4-19-17-0000 

NSI SubDivision H51 

LI 3 BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1013-17-4-11-43-0000 

HSI SubDivision HSI 

LT 53 SLR 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 11:27:44 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	Ar 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

AssessorN Owner/Mailing Addres 

 

Levy Sub Tax 

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key gl 

    

A26913 	HELMIG. SCOTT H & KARIN A 	 03-1033-1T-4-17-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

860 SOLITA DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5434 	 LT 8 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26932 	HOBBS. SHARON F VV.- 	 03-1033-17-4-19-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

974 ADOBE DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5404 	 LT 2 BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A219908 	JUNSO, LOIS J 	A/ 	 03-1033-16-3-01-12-7002 	 2 	 RE 

1770 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 LK3 SubDivision LK3 

A26852 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-3556 

LYNDES. JAY C 	LA"' 
600 INDIAN IRL 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 

UNIT B OPAL TOWNHOMES 	(04) 

UNDIV 50t INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LT 11 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD FILING 

03-1033-17-4-11-41-0000 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT 52 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

2 RE 

A26912 LYNDES. JAY C 	 , 

600 INDIAN IRL 

03-1033-11-4-17-13-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

2 RE 

BILLINGS MT 	69205-2702 LT 7 ELK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUBD 1ST FILING 

A26937 LYNDES. JAY C 	
L/K 

03-1033-17-4-19-01-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 7 BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A26915 LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-17-19-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 10 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED ISI FILING 

A26916 LYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-17-21-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 11 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26914 LYNDES. JAY C 	 LK' 03-1033-17-4-17-17-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 9 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

1.7" 
A27100 MCINTOSH. DARYL F & VICKI M 03-1033-17-4-13-21-0000 2 RE 

1820 HIGH SIERRA BLVD HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5411 LI 4 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

A26954 O•NEIL, MICHAEL J & CHERYL K 03-1033-27-4-22-21-0000 2 RE 

991 ADOBE DR HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-5405 

ye"' 	1 ,..----  

LT 12 BLK 7 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26953 PIPAL, RON & MARY 03-1033-17-4-21-09-0000 2 RE 

973 ADOBE DR H51 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5405 LT 11 BLK 7 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26935 SANDERLIN. DAVE L L KIMBERLEY A 03-1033-17-4-19-21-0000 2 RE 

924 ADOBE DR HS1 SubDivision HS1 



Lit( 

Page: Operator: bcoons 

Levy Sub Tax 

Diet Dist Type Key VI 

Yellowstone County 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Legal Description 

Date: 04/26/2005 	Tine: 11:26:07 

Assessorg Owner/Mailing Address 

RE 2 

2 RE 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5404 

Le7  

A26939 	SMITH, DARIN J L KRISTIE L 

939 SOLITA DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5429 

A26934 	SULLIVAN. JAMES J II/ 

942 ADOBE DR 

BILLINGS MI 59105-5404 

LT 5 BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 157 FILING 

03-1033-17-4-19-05-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 9 BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1033-17-4-19-29-0000 

HS1 SUbDiviSiOn HS1 

LT 4 BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



us 
Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 11:34:44 	 Yellowstone County 

	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: 

OPTIONS: 

TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORN: (L) A21988A. A219688. A21989A. 

A2198911. A26849. A26850. A26051. 

A26892. A26893. A26894. A26895, 

A26896, A26897. A26910. A26911. 

A26917, A26918. A26919, A26931. 

A26940, A26941. A26942. A27103. A27104 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: IA) 

SORT ORDER: N 	 4 OF COPIES: 1  

t6w<- 
/47frizes---3fa3/0 

ad V AV  e 

Assess:sill Owner/Mailing Address Legal Description 

Levy Sub 	lax 

Dist Dist Type Key #1 

A27104 INDERSEN, JASON D 44RG0 K 03-1033-17-4-13-13-0000 2 RE 

1768 HIGH SIERRA BLVD HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5413 LT 8 5141 26 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26897 7 REEMENT DATED JULY 3, 2000 

;IROADBENT 

03-1033-17-4-15-31-0000 2 RE 

B, RONALD L TRUSTEE H51 SubDivision HSI 

201 QUIET WATER AVE LT 16 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2848 

/  
A21969A \DOGREL THEODORE M i D#RLENE It 03-1033-16-3-01-11-7001 2 RE 

2744 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 LK3 SubDivision LK3 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3556 	 USTI A JADE TOWNHOMES (04) 

501 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LT 10 ELK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD FILING 

A26942 ijiMMARDS. TOBY S i GIDGET L 	 03-1033.17-4-19-11-0000 	 2 	RE 
V 

993 SOLITA DR 	 HSI SubDivision 051 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5429 	 LT 12 ELK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

/ 

A2191398 N/HOFACKER. MYRTLE E 	 03-1033-16-3-01-11-7002 	 2 	RE 

1746 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 LK3 SubDivision LK3 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-3556 

7 
V 

UNIT B JADE TOWNHOMES (04) 

501 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LT 10 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD FILING 

A26851 vaNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-11-39-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 51 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

/ 

A26850 NeD
•••/  
YNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-11-37-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 50 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

N( 
A26893 ,/DYNDES. JAY C 

v 
03-1033.17-4-15-23-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 	 LT 12 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

are 



Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 11:35:20 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	Ae 

AssessOr4 	er/Mailing Address 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Legal Description 

Levy Sub 	Tax 

Diet Dist Type Key 41 

A26895 	YNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-15-27-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HS1 SubDivision N51 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 14 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUBD 1ST FILING 

A26896 	v LIYNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-15-29-0000 2 RE 
600 INDIAN TRL N51 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT 15 BLK 3 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26849 	, , 	MSS, JAY C 
V  

03-1033-17-4-11-35-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 49 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

•I 
A26919 	\di r‘ LINDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-17-27-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-2702 LT L4 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUBS 1ST FILING 

A26918 	7.1:INDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-17-25-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL NSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 13 BLK 4 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

\l'  
A26910 	t 7‘1,INDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-17-09-0000 2 RE 

V 
600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 Li S BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

'...< A26917 v/ 	YNDES. JAY C 03-1033-17-4-17-23-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HSI SubDivision N51 

B LL INGS MT 	59105-2702 LI 12 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26911 	i 	L 	ES, JAY C 
)C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

03-1033-17-4-17-11-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

2 RE 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 6 BLK 4 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

A26931 	 GREG E 	UTLANI M xd/4fONICAL, 03-1033-17-4-19-13-0000 2 RE 

. 998 ADOBE DR HSI SubDivision NS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-5404 LT 1 BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26894 	vpoo
1' 	

/ RE. ROBERT D 6 JENNI PER L 

92B SOLITA DR 	
V 

03-1033-17-4-15-25-0000 

HSI SubDivision HSI 

2 RE 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5423 IT 13 ELK 3 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST PILING 

/7  
A26892 	‘pSIN, MYRON JAY & 	RI A 03-1033-17-4-15-21-0000 2 RE 

960 SOLITA DR HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-5423 LI 11 BLK 3 NIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A21988A 	%AIRMAN, CURTIS N 6 PAT 	CIA A 03-1033-16-3-01-10-7001 2 RE 

1736 GLENEAGLES B•VD LEI SubDivision LKI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-3556 UNIT A GARNET TOWNHOMES 	(04) 

50% INI COMMON ELEMENTS 

LT 9 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 15I FILING 

LI 9A BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD FILING 

A21988B 	511:/ RICHARD J 6 LIN A 8  4 19. 03-1033-16-3-01-10-7002 2 RE 
V 



Date: 04/20/2005 	Time: 11:35:34 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	m 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy SUb Tax 

Assessor* Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 41 

1738 GLENEAGLES BLVD 
	

LK1 SubDivision LK1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-1556 
	

UNIT 8 GARNET TOWNHOMES (04) 

501 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LT 9 BLK I LAKE HILLS SUB 1ST FILING & 

LT 9A ELK I LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD FILING 

A26941 ' 	NUM i 	ROBERT F 03-1033-17-4-19-09-0000 2 RE 

965 SOLITA DR HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5429 LT 11 ELK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

// 
A27103 TELLER. DEIDRE A 01-1031-17-4-13-15-0000 2 RE 

1780 HIGH SIERRA BLVD HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105 LT 7 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A28940 \pPECHT. JERRY W & ANA/E 01-1033-11-4-19-07-0000 2 RE 
959 SOLITA DR 	

V HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5429 	 LT 10 ELK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



04/28/2005 	Time: 08:36:01 	 Yellowstone County 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

TAX YEAR: 	(R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSORII: 	(L) A2199113, A21992A, A21992B, 

A26855. A26856, A26921. A26922, 

A26923, A26924. A26924A, A26929, 

A26930- A26936, A26943. A26944. 

A26945, A26946, A26950, A26951, 

A26952, A26979, A27097, A27098. A27099 

Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	.Z 
gel 

atv-A- 
4 30.310 

kV • ri3  Rimie  

Date: 

Ranges: 

TAX TYPE: IA) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

OPTIONS: 	 SORT ORDER: N 	 8 OF COPIES: 1 

Assessor9 Owner/Mailing Address 

Levy Sub Tax 
Legal Description 	 Diet Dist Type Key 111 

   

A26946 	BLISS. DONNA M 	 03-1033-17-4-21-19-0000 	 2 	 RE 

2424 LOCUST ST 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59101-0554 	 LT 4 ELK 7 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26944 	BLISS, DONNA N 	L...r. 	 03-1033-17-4-21-15-0000 	 2 	 RE 

2424 LOCUST ST 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59101-0554 	 LT 2 ELK 7 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A21992A 	BOYD. GARY A 4, HAVLIK, CAROL. E 	 03-1033-16-3-01-14-7001 	 2 	 RE 

PO BOX 60 	 SubDivision LK3 

LUSK WY 02225-0060 	 UNIT A RUBY TOWNHOMES 	 (04) 

1/2 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LOC AT LT 13 BIM 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD 

A26936 	BRIGGS. STUART E 5 PAMELA D 	 03-1033-17-4-19-23-0000 	 2 	 RE 

908 ADOBE DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5404 	 LT 6 BLK 6 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26921 	BROWN, MICHAEL & JULIE 	 03-1033-17-4-23-09-0000 	 2 	 RE 

897 SOLITA DRIVE 	 11S1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 IT 1 BLK 5 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

RSTENS. IRENE R 	 03-1033-16-3-01-14-7002 	 2 	 RE 

1822 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 LK3 SubDivision LK3 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3561 	 UNIT B RUBY TOWNHOMES 	(04) 

1/2 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LOC AT LI 13 ELK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD 

A26929 	CHAMBERLAIN. ADAM 4, KAMI 	 03-1033-17-4-23-13-0000 	 2 	 RE 

888 ADOBE DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5400 	 LT 10 ELK 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A27098 	DENNY, TINA MARIE 	 03-1033-17-4-13-25-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1848 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 	 HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105 	 LI 2 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

A27099 	GUERRERO, JOSE A 6 RANDI LEE 
	

03-1033-17-4-13-23-0000 
	

2 	 RE 



Operator: bcoons 	 Page: 	..;r Date: 04/28/2005 	Time: 08:36:23 	 Yellowstone County 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Dist Dist Type Key 91 Assessor/7 Owner/Mailing Address Legal Description 

2 RE 

RE 2 

2 RE A27097 KELIUM. CURT 

1860 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5411 

V ✓ 

03-1033-17-4-13-27-0000 

H51 SubDivision HS1 

LT 1 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

RE 

L/.  
RE kiermaa ‘1310 

689 So\ 	DR. 

"Stay, ncr5ctio! 
LA" A26924 	LYNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN 171- 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

2 RE 

2 RE 03-1033-17-4-23-01-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

A26924A 	LYNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN IRL 

BILLINGS MI 59105-2702 

RE 2 

2 RE 

2 RE 

2 RE 

2 RE A26855 	PREWITT. VAN L SHERI 03-1033-17-4-11-47-0000 

1836 HIGH SIERRA BLVD 

BILLINGS MT 59105 

A26930 	HILL. STEPHANIE ANN 

898 ADOBE DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5400 

✓ ✓ 

A26950 	IZATI, RUSSELL E 6 CATHY L 

925 ADOBE DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5405 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 3 BLK 26 HIGH SIERRA SUB 1ST 

03-1033-17-4-23-11-0000 

HSI SubDivision HSI 

LT IL BLK 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1031-17-4-21-03-0000 

NM SubDivision HS1 

LT 8 BM 7 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26856 	LOZADA. DAVID 6 KATHLEEN J 

1825 MOROCCO DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5410 

A26922 	LYNDES, JAY C 

600 /NDI 	RL. 

BI 	GS MI 59105-2702 

A26923 	LYNDES, JAY C 

600 INDIAN TRL 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 

03-1033-17-4-11-49-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HS1 

LT 56 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1033-17-4-23-07-0000 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT 2 BLK 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1033-17-4-23-01-0000 

HS1 SubDivision HSI 

LT 4 85K 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1013-17-4-23-05-0000 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT 3 BM 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A26943 	MCGENNIS. DAVE 6, SANDRA 

1705 PARIAH ST 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5420 

A26952 	MONICAL. GREG 6 LEILANI 

957 ADOBE DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5405 

A26945 	POLETTE. THOMAS L 6 JULIANN C 

1409 LONGHORN WAY 

BILLINGS MT 59105-4650 

A26979 	POPE. RICHARD R 6 JEAN* 

1825 FANTAN ST 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5425 

03-1033-17-4-21-13-0000 

HSI SubDiviSiOn HS1 

LT 1 BLK 7 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1033-17-4-21-07-0000 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT 10 BLK 7 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T PILING 

03-1033-17-4-21-17-0000 

HSI SubDivision HS1 

LT 3 ELK 7 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

03-1033-17-4-25-01-0000 

HS1 SubDivision NM 

11 10 ELK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

2 RE 

2 

2 



Date. 04/28/2005 	'riffle. 08.36:45 

Assess-oaf Owner/Mailing Address 

Yellowstone County 

IA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Legal Description 

Operator. bcoons 

Levy Sub Tax 

Dist Dist Type Key 

Co  
Page. 	ey 

1815 MOROCCO DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5410 

A219918 	TOWNSLEY. WILLIAM E 6 NINA M 

1814 GLENEAGLES BLVD 

BILLINGS MI 59105-3561 

H51 SubDivision HSI 

LI 55 BLK 1 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

03-1033-16-3- 01-13-7002  

LK3 SubDivision LK3 

UNIT B PEARL TOWNHOMES (04) 

UNDIV 501 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LT 12 ELK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD PILING 

2 RE 

03-1033-17-4 - 2 1-05-0000  

HS1 SubDivision HSI 

LT 9 ELK 7 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

2 RE 

A26951 	VANDENBERG, DIRK B 6 JEAN A 

941 ADOBE DR 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5405 

  



Date. 04/28/2005 Time: 13:03:27 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 
	

Page: 	4" 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: 

OPTIONS: 

TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR#: IL) A21991A 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (AI 

SORT ORDER. N 	 # OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor8 Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key #1 

A21981A 	COOK. KAREN F 	 03-1033-16-3-01-13-7001 	 2 	 RE 

1812 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 LK3 SubDivision LK3 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3581 	 UNIT A PEARL TOWNHOMES (04) 

UNDIV SO% INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LT 12 ELK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD FILING 



dAAA-

/44, 3/03/Ds 

4-711  di A')  e 

A26857. 

A26926, A26927. 

A26948. A26949. 

A26957, A26958, 

A26970. A26976, 

A26980, A26981, 

Date: 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:47:46 Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

1.5:011  
page; 	a! 

Ranges: TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOM: (L) A21992, A21994. 

A26858. A26925, 

A26928. A26947. 

A26955. A26956, 

A26968, A26969. 

A26977, A26978, 

A26982. A27095 

TAX TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT: (A) 

OPTIONS: 
	

SORT ORDER: N 	 4 OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor4 Owner/Mailing Address 	 Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 41 

A26857 	CONRAD, THOMAS L 
	

03-1033-17-4-11-51-0000 	 2 	 RE 

BUSCHO. CHERYL L 	1.."- 
	

HSI SubDivision HSI 

1835 MOROCCO DR 
	

LT 57 ELK 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5410 

A21994 	CARLSON, TODD A 6 JENNIFER L 	 03-1033-16-3-01-16-0000 	 2 	RE 

1860 GLENEAGLES BLVD 	 L19 SubDivision 

BILLINGS MT 59105-3561 	 Li 14 6 14A BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUED 19TH 

A26958 V 	GASSER, SCOTT E A HEIDI A 	 03-2033.17-4-27-07-0000 	 2 	 RE 

871 ADOBE DR 	 HS1 SubDivision N51 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5403 	 LT 4 BLK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST PILING 

LV 	4. ''.  
A26957 v  HALBERT, MICHAEL i CHERYL A 	 03-1031-17-4-27-09-0000 	 2 	RE 

879 ADOBE DR 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5403 	 LT 3 BLK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26926 V 	KAUTZ, DENNIS W 	 03-1033-17-4-23-19-0000 	 2 	RE 

264 ADOBE DR 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5400 	 LT 7 BLK 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

47 7-  
A26858 1, 	KOSTELECKY. BRIM 	

v 
ELAINE 	 03-1033-17-4-11-53-0000 	 2 	RE 

1855 MOROCCO DR 	 HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5410 	 LT 58 BM 1 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26942/ 	LYNDES. JAY C 	,e 	03-1033-17-4-21-23-0000 	 2 	RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 	 1151 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 6 BM 7 HIGH SIERRA SUED 15T FILING 

A26968 ✓ LYNDES. JAY C 	10/r 

	
03-1033-17-4-27-17-0000 	 2 	RE 

600 INDIAN TRL 
	

HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 
	

LT 14 BM 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26969 V LYNDES. JAY C 	0 	 03-1033-17-4-27-15-0000 	 2 	RE 

600 INDIAN TRI. 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-2702 	 LT 15 BLK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 



X Date: 

Assessorl 

04/27/2005 	Time: 	16:48:22 

Owner/Mailing Address 

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: bcoons 	 Page : 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub 	Tax 

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type 	Key #1 

A26970 	I WNDES. JAY C 	tA/' 03-1033-17-4-25-19-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HSI SubDivision Mn 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 1 BLK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26980 V LYNDES. JAY C 	yr'  03-1033-17-4-25-25-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 11 BLK 9 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26981 LYNDES, JAY C 	 Ler 03-1033-17-4-25-23-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN TRL HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 12 BLK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26982 LYNDES, JAY C 03-1033-17-4-25-21-0000 2 RE 

600 INDIAN IRL HSI SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-2702 LT 13 ELK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26928 MILLER, SHALE N 6 KERRI L 03-1033-17-4-23-15-0000 2 RE 

880 ADOBE DR HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5400  9 BLK 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

✓

L7 

6/-7 	w/....'  ✓ 
A269471/ POLETTE, THOMAS L& JULIANN C 03-1033-17-4-21-21-0000 2 RE 

1409 LONGHORN WAY HS1 SubDivision H51 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-4650 LT 5 ELK 7 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26925 v SCHMIED/NG, KENNETH .1 6 JULIE R 03-1033-17-4-23-21-0000 2 RE 

856 ADOBE DR HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5400 LT 6 BLK 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26978 STOCKTON. LARRY D & ARDIS K 03-1033-17-4-25-03-0000 2 RE 

1849 PASTAN ST HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5425 LT 9 BLK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26955 ,> COWAN. ANNA M 03-1033-17-4-27-13-0000 2 RE 

VANDERNORST, ELIZABETH R & HS1 SubDivision HS1 

897 ADOBE DR LT 1 ELK 8 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5403 

A26949 t/ VERPLORGEN. JAMES P 03-1033-17-4-21-01-0000 RE 

909 ADOBE DR HS1 SubDivision HS1 

BILLINGS MI 	59105-5405 LT 7 BLK 7 HIGH SIERRA SURD 1ST FILING 

A26927 ti(  WALK, GREGORY E 6 MISTY J 03-1033-17-4-23-17-0000 2 RE 

872 ADOBE DR HS1 SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 	59105-5400 LT 8 ELK 5 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

A26977V WARDELL, MARILYN BRIGGS TRUSTEES 03-1033-17-4-25-05-0000 2 RE 

WARDELL. LESLIE JONES & 	1.../.  HSI SubDivision HS1 

1859 FANIAN ST LT 8 BLK 9 HIGH SIERRA SUED 1ST FILING 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5425 

A27095 - 	RAISON, LARRY t 	 03-1033-17-3-30-01-0000 	 2 	 RE 



Date. 04/27/2005 	Time: 16:48:40 	 Yellowstone County 
	

Operator. begone 	 Page: 	4.  
TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor* Owner/Mailing - Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Diet Diet Type Key Ill 

PO BOX 35500-327 	 NSI SubDivision NS1 

BILLINGS MT 59107 	 LT 14 BLK 25 NIGH SIERRA SUS 15T 

A26976 t,  WILLIAMS, LORRAINE E 	 03-1033-17-4-25-07-0000 	 2 	 RE 

1069 PANTAN ST 	 HSI SubDivision HSI 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5425 	 LT 7 BLK 9 NIGH SIERRA SUED 15T PILING 

A26956 V  NILSON. TODD R S LAURIE M 	 03-1033-17-4-27-11-0000 	 2 	 RE 

885 ADOBE DR 	 HS1 SubDivision NS1 

BILLINGS MT 59105-5403 	 LT 2 ELK 8 HIGH SIERRA 1ST 



Date: 04/20/2005 	Time: 12:05:10 
	

Yellowstone County 	 Operator: brooms 
	

Page: 	.a/ 

TA Reports - Parcel Master List 

Ranges: 

OPTIONS: 

TAX YEAR: (R) 2005 - 2005 

ASSESSOR(); (L) A21992A, A21992B 

IAA TYPE: (A) 

LEVY DISTRICT: (A) 

SUB-LEVY DIST: (A) 

SPECIAL DISTRICT; (A) 

SORT ORDER: N 	 9 OF COPIES: 1 

Levy Sub Tax 

Assessor0 Owner/Mailing Address 
	

Legal Description 	 Dist Dist Type Key 01 

A21992A 	BOYD, GARY A 6 HAVLIK, CAROL E 

PO BOX 60 

LUSK WY 82225-0060 

03-1033-16-3-01-14-7001 	 2 	 RE 

LK3 SubDivision LK3 

UNIT A RUBY TOWNHOMES 	 (04) 

1/2 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LOC AT LT 13 (MK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD 

ors)CARSTENS, IRENE R \iK 

1822 GLENEAGLES BLVD (3)v))  
BILLINGS MT 59105-3561 

03-1033-16-3-01-14-7002 	 2 	 RE 

LK3 SubDivision LK] 

UNIT B RUBY TOWNHOMES 	(04) 

1/2 INT COMMON ELEMENTS 

LOC AT LT 13 BLK 1 LAKE HILLS SUB 3RD 



5/4/2005 	 4005 Expansion - D_Cost 	 High Sierra Exp Exh. D 

EXHIBIT "D" 

ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST 
EXTENDED SPECIAL IMPROVEMENTS MAINTENANCE DISTRICT NO. 4005 

HIGH SIERRA SUBDIVISION, FIRST FILING MAINTENANCE DISTRICT 
EXPANSION TO INCLUDE HIGH SIERRA SUBDIVISION, THIRD - FOURTH FILINGS 

1. 	The City of Billings Department of Parks, Recreation, and Public Lands estimates the maintenance of the improvements 
for the first year to be $33.793 with the addition of the High Sierra Subdivision 3rd and 4th Filings. 

The assessment for the first years is as follows: 

PMD Number: 

Date: 

_45E05 

May 3. 2005 

CITY OF BILLINGS - PARK MAINTENANCE DISTRICT 4005 
ESTIMATE OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE COSTS 

PMD 4005 Description: HIGH SIERRA SUBDIVISION. f r. 3R°  - 41H  FILINGS - TOTAL 

TOTAL 4105 EST. IRD-4TH FILINGS 
BA SUB ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION MAINTENANCE PROP. SHARE 

SUB ELE 	OBJ COSTS COSTS 

Creation documents, reports, and exhibits: 51,950.00 

Operations and Supplies: 
34 	10 Electricity $ 	1,850.00 $296.00 

20 Water Service $ 	21,110.00 $3,377.60 
50 Ground Maintenance $ 	2,100.00 $336.00 

39 	65 Other Service/Finance Charges $ 	1,243.00 $198.88 
68 Parks Charge for Services $ 	4,510.00 $721.60 
90 Other Contract Services $ 	100.00 $16.00 

54 	10 Special Assessments $ 	930.00 $148.80 
Total Operations and Supplies, Etc. $ 	33,793.00 $5,406.88 

Total 3rd - 4th Filings Proportionate Share of High Sierra Subdivision, 1st Filing PMD 4005 $7,356.88 

Total Park and landscape area to be maintained (Square Feet) 403,000 
Total Assessment Area of expanded District (Square Feet) 7,413,864 

Area of 3rd - 4th Filings Expansion Added to PMD 1,215,859 
Assessment (Per Square Foot) 5 	0.0054522 

..,,,.. 
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